3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Results

60m - Boys - U16 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

60m - Boys - U16 - Heat - Group 1 of 4-q: 8

60m - Boys - U16 - Heat - Group 2 of 4 - q: 8

60m - Boys - U16 - Heat - Group 30of 4-q: 8

60m - Boys - U16 - Heat - Group 4 of 4-q: 8

60m - Boys - U16 - Final

60m - Girls - U16 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 1 of 7-q: 8

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group20of7-q: 8

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group3 of 7-q: 8

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 4 0of 7-q: 8

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 50f 7-q: 8

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 6 of 7-q: 8

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 7 of 7-q: 8

60m - Girls - U16 - Final

200m - Boys - U16 - Finals - Summary

200m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group A (of 11)

200m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group B (of 11)

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 1/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Results
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u16 -

u16 -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

- Final -

Final

Final -

Group C (of 11)

Group D (of 11)

Group E (of 11)

Group F (of 11)

Group G (of 11)

Group H (of 11)

Group | (of 11)

- Group J (of 11)

Group K (of 11)

Finals - Summary

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

- Group A (of 17)

- Group B (of 17)

- Group C (of 17)

- Group D (of 17)

- Group E (of 17)

- Group F (of 17)

- Group G (of 17)

- Group H (of 17)

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Results

200m - Girls -

200m - Girls -

200m - Girls -

200m - Girls -

200m - Girls -

200m - Girls -

200m - Girls -

200m - Girls -

200m - Girls -

400m - Boys -

400m - Boys -

400m - Boys -

400m - Boys -

400m - Boys -

400m - Boys -

400m - Boys -

400m - Boys -

400m - Boys -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final

Group | (of 17)

Group J (of 17)

Group K (of 17)

Group L (of 17)

Group M (of 17)

Group N (of 17)

Group O (of 17)

Group P (of 17)

- Group Q (of 17)

Finals - Summary

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

Group A (of 8)

Group B (of 8)

Group C (of 8)

Group D (of 8)

Group E (of 8)

Group F (of 8)

Group G (of 8)

Group H (of 8)

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Results

400m - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group A (of 9)

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group B (of 9)

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group C (of 9)

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group D (of 9)

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group E (of 9)

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group F (of 9)

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group G (of 9)

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group H (of 9)

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group | (of 9)

800m - Boys - U16 - Finals - Summary

800m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group A (of 4)

800m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group B (of 4)

800m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group C (of 4)

800m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group D (of 4)

800m - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary

800m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group A (of 4)

800m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group B (of 4)
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Results

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

800m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group C (of 4)

800m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group D (of 4)

1500m -

1500m -

1500m -

1500m -

1500m

1500m -

1500m -

3000m -

3000m -

Boys -

Boys -

Boys -

Girls -

- Girls -

Girls -

Girls -

Boys -

Girls -

u1é -

u16 -

u16 -

uie -

uieé

u1eé

u1é

uie -

u16 -

Finals - Summary

Final - Group A (of 2)

Final - Group B (of 2)

Finals - Summary

- Final - Group A (of 3)

- Final - Group B (of 3)

- Final - Group C (of 3)

Final

Final

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 8.65m) - Boys - U16 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 8.65m) - Boys - U16 - Heat - Group 1 of 2- q: 8

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 8.65m) - Boys - U16 - Heat - Group 2 of 2 - q: 8

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 8.65m) - Boys - U16 - Final

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) - Girls - U16 - Heats - Summary - g: 8

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 1 0of 3-q: 8

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 2 0f3-q: 8

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Results

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 3 0f 3-q: 8

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) - Girls - U16 - Final

High Jump - Boys - U16 - Final

High Jump - Girls - U16 - Final

Pole Vault - Boys - U16 - Final

Pole Vault - Girls - U16 - Final

Long Jump - Boys - U16 - Final

Long Jump - Girls - U16 - Qualification - Q: 5.00/ q: 12

Long Jump - Girls - U16 - Final

Triple Jump - Boys - U16 - Final

Triple Jump - Girls - U16 - Final

Shot Put (4kg) - Boys - U16 - Final

Shot Put (3kg) - Girls - U16 - Final

2000m Race Walk - Girls - U16 - Final

3000m Race Walk - Boys - U16 - Final

4x1 lap - Boys - U16 - Finals - Summary

4x1 lap - Boys - U16 - Final - Group A (of 2)

4x1 lap - Boys - U16 - Final - Group B (of 2)

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 6/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Results

4x1 lap -

4x1 lap -

4x1 lap -

4x1 lap -

4x1 lap -

4x2 laps -

4x2 laps -

4x2 laps -

4x2 laps -

4x2 laps -

4x2 laps -

4x2 laps -

Girls -

Girls -

Girls -

Girls -

Girls -

Boys -

Boys -

Boys -

Girls -

Girls -

Girls -

Girls -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16

u16

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

u16 -

Finals - Summary

Final - Group A (of 4)

Final - Group B (of 4)

Final - Group C (of 4)

Final - Group D (of 4)

Finals - Summary

- Final - Group A (of 2)

- Final - Group B (of 2)

Finals - Summary

Final - Group A (of 3)

Final - Group B (of 3)

Final - Group C (of 3)

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m - Boys - U16 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Rank Lane
1 5
2 5
3 4
4 5
5 4
6 7
7 7
8 5
9 4
10 6
0 7
12 8
13 6
14 4
15 6
16 6
17 8

Athlete

David-Cristian Alexandru
2010 - ROU

Liviu Teodorescu
2010 - ROU

Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso
2010 - ROU

Robert Andrei Popa
2010 - ROU

lanis Gabriel Maciuca
2011 - ROU

Fabio Stefan Tudorica
2010 - ROU

Csaba Izrael Szikszai
2011 - ROU

Lucas Samuel Stoica
2011 - ROU

Eduard George Fecioru
2010 - ROU

Lucian Cosmin Damian Roman
2010 - ROU

Eduard Voinea
2010 - ROU

Adrian lonut Baldovin
2010 - ROU

Darin Raul Patrascu
2010 - ROU

Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu
2011 - ROU

Alex-Florian Polschi
2010 - ROU

Alexandru Daniel Pop
2010 - ROU

Denis Stefan Udeanu
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

LPS Constanta

CS Politehnica ACS Atletis

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSM Resita

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Bacau

CSM Galati

LPS Constanta

CSS Alexandria

CSM Galati

CA Roman

CSS Buzau

LPS Baia Mare

CSS Alexandria

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

19782

4459

6357

5008

4129

9278

10028

861

12695

20755

4489

9117

20754

7128

13384

6682

11536

03/01/2025, 10:20 AM

Place Group React. Result

7.35q

7.50¢q

7.52q

7.53q

7.55q
PB

7.63¢q
PB

7.71q
PB

7.72q
=PB

7.74

7.77
PB

7.77
SB

7.85
PB

7.86
PB

7.97

8.01

8.03
PB

8.05
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

60m - Boys - U16 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Rank Lane Athlete

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Janos Csaba Gabriel Avram
2010 - ROU

Matei Andrei Dumitru
2011 - ROU

Alexandru-Robert Cafadaru
2010 - ROU

Mihai Alexandru Danescu
2011 - ROU

Peter Toth
2011 - ROU

Peter Osvath
2011 - ROU

Bence Csaszar
2011 - ROU

Andrei Ludusan
2011 - ROU

Zalan Miklos
2010 - ROU

Daniel Mihai Tudor
2011 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Targu Mures

CSS Triumf Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

LPS Baia Mare

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

LPS Targu Mures

CSS Ploiesti ACS Republica Ploiesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

6903

1115

19791

6677

11940

11933

10029

3864

6906

7500

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/01/2025,10:20 AM

Place Group React. Result

8.14

8.23

8.31
PB

8.51
PB

8.56
PB

8.58
PB

9.05
PB

DNS

DNS

DNS
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m - Boys - U16 - Heat - Group 1 0of4-q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

David-Cristian Alexandru
2010 - ROU

Eduard George Fecioru
2010 - ROU

Lucian Cosmin Damian Roman
2010 - ROU

Janos Csaba Gabriel Avram
2010 - ROU

Mihai Alexandru Danescu
2011 - ROU

Bence Csaszar
2011 - ROU

Daniel Mihai Tudor
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

CSM Bacau

CSM Galati

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Baia Mare

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS Ploiesti ACS Republica Ploiesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

19782

12695

20755

6903

6677

10029

7500

03/01/2025, 10:20 AM

React.

Result

7.35q

7.74

7.77
PB

8.14

8.51
PB

9.05
PB

DNS
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

60m - Boys - U16 - Heat - Group 2 0of4-q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Robert Andrei Popa
2010 - ROU

lanis Gabriel Maciuca
2011 - ROU

Eduard Voinea
2010 - ROU

Adrian lonut Baldovin
2010 - ROU

Alex-Florian Polschi
2010 - ROU

Peter Toth
2011 - ROU

Zalan Miklos
2010 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSM Resita

LPS Constanta

CSS Alexandria

CSS Buzau

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

LPS Targu Mures

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

5008

4129

4489

9117

13384

11940

6906

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/01/2025,10:20 AM

React.

Result

7.53q

7.55¢q
PB

7.77
SB

7.85
PB

8.01

8.56
PB

DNS
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m - Boys - U16 - Heat - Group 3 0of4-q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Liviu Teodorescu
2010 - ROU

Csaba Izrael Szikszai
2011 - ROU

Darin Raul Patrascu
2010 - ROU

Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu
2011 - ROU

Denis Stefan Udeanu
2011 - ROU

Alexandru-Robert Cafadaru
2010 - ROU

Andrei Ludusan
2011 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Constanta

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSM Galati

CA Roman

CSS Alexandria

CSM Bucuresti

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

4459

10028

20754

7128

11536

19791

3864

03/01/2025, 10:20 AM

React.

Result

7.50

7.714
PB

7.86
PB

7.97

8.05
PB

8.31
PB

DNS
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m - Boys - U16 - Heat - Group 40f4-q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Club/School

Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso

2010 - ROU

Fabio Stefan Tudorica

2010 - ROU

Lucas Samuel Stoica

2011 - ROU

Alexandru Daniel Pop

2010 - ROU

Matei Andrei Dumitru

2011 - ROU

Peter Osvath
2011 - ROU

CS Politehnica ACS Atletis

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

CS Rapid Bucuresti

LPS Baia Mare

CSS Triumf Bucuresti

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

6357

9278

861

6682

1115

11933

03/01/2025,10:20 AM

React.

Result

7.52q

7.63¢q
PB

7.72q
=PB

8.03
PB

8.23

8.58
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

60m - Boys - U16 - Final

Place

Lane

Athlete

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Club/School

David-Cristian Alexandru

2010 - ROU

CSM Bucuresti

Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso

2010 - ROU

Robert Andrei Popa
2010 - ROU

Liviu Teodorescu
2010 - ROU

lanis Gabriel Maciuca
2011 - ROU

Csaba Izrael Szikszai
2011 - ROU

Fabio Stefan Tudorica
2010 - ROU

Lucas Samuel Stoica
2011 - ROU

CS Politehnica ACS Atletis

LPS Petrache Triscu

LPS Constanta

CSM Resita

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

CS Rapid Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

19782

6357

5008

4459

4129

10028

9278

861

03/01/2025,11:30 AM

React.

Result

7.24
PB

7.39
PB

7.45
PB

7.48
PB

7.53
PB

7.63
PB

7.67
PB

7.71
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

60m - Girls -

Rank Lane

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

U16 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Athlete

Carolina-Andreea Punga
2010 - ROU

Sophia Maria Marinciu
2011 - ROU

Alessia-Maria Dan
2010 - ROU

Flavia Eliza Maria Vanta
2011 - ROU

Nadia Mia Pastrama
2010 - ROU

Antonia loana Popa
2011 - ROU

Carla Ana Maria Cecate
2010 - ROU

Ana Maria Tanta
2010 - ROU

Clara Sofia Lucaciu
2010 - ROU

Sara Andreea Dinu
2010 - ROU

Irina Stefania Mateas
2010 - ROU

Daria Elena Arseniuc
2011 - ROU

Andrada Gabriela Trofin
2011 - ROU

Maria Sofia Grigore
2010 - ROU

Eliza Bucur
2011 - ROU

Daria Podariu
2010 - ROU

Dorottya Szasz lakab
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Resita

LPS Braila

LPS Constanta

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSU Cluj Napoca

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

CSS Targoviste

ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania

ACS Atletic Best Sport Academy

LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Craiova

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Bacau

CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Bib

19781

1275

13069

4053

273

4481

19421

3665

382

11126

23107

21910

12828

869

30000

19985

3581

Group React.

03/01/2025, 10:00 AM

Result

7.90 q

8.00 ¢

8.02 g

8.09¢q

8.22q

8.23 g

8.23 ¢

8.29 q
PB

8.30

8.36
SB

8.39

8.40
PB

8.42
PB

8.45

8.46
PB

8.53
=SB

8.57
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m - Girls - U16 - Heats - Summary - q: 8 03/01/2025, 10:00 AM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result
Vivien Evelin Varo " . 8.59
18 3 2011 - ROU CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3559 4 3 PB

Maria Stefanut

19 3 2011 - ROU CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 11438 3 2 8.62

Natalia Maria Stefani

20 3 et CSM Bucurest 19708 3 1 8.63
21 3 \zl(i;:loefz;zg[}stina Badin LPS Braila 0864 3 4 gé69
22 6 hoem-SretaSzakacs LPS Targu Mures 6911 3 5 870
23 2 AnaBadescu LPS Banatul 8969 5 3 871
24 7 Demeadiala CSM Bacau 30003 4 2 8.74
25 6 §g1ﬁ1a‘l\élglgela Radeanu LPS Oradea 9395 . ) gész
26 7  DallaStefania Cractn CSM Pascani 12304 4 5 887

Brenda Maya Fekete

27 6 el LPS Oradea 2381 3 6 8.91
28 g AimaCristianaPreda CSS Alexandria 11530 4 4 8.93
29 2 Qéﬁﬁié;(?[f"a Pop Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3857 4 1 2[396
g0 1 loanalorenasStolca CSS Galati 5447 5 1 897
g1 7 hibannaMaria Stelc CSS Lugoj 8869 5 4 200
32 3 Eg:l:é :SS" CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 11932 4 6 2503
8 2 sé??i:cl)‘ﬁna Creanga CSM Pascani 12290 6 4 3;305
34 ¢  SaraMariaCerceja LPS Bistrita 2650 5 7 9.07

2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 16/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

60m - Girls -

Rank Lane

35

36

37

38

39

40

141

42

43

44

45

45

47

48

U16 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Athlete

Amalia Elena Paun
2010 - ROU

Mihaela Andreea lonita
2010 - ROU

Natalia Horea
2010 - ROU

Stefania Miruna Vasile
2011 - ROU

Maria Catalina Bacanu
2010 - ROU

Maya Raisa Trif Lazar
2011 - ROU

Medeea Gabriela Coselev
2011 - ROU

Miruna Gogu
2010 - ROU

Daria Antonia Delaca
2011 - ROU

Roxana Cristina Paraschiv
2010 - ROU

Nicoleta Sandu
2011 - ROU

Maria Teodora Codau
2011 - ROU

Maria lonascu
2011 - ROU

Maria Marosi-Chitoiu
2010 - ROU

Iris Veronica Cucosel
2011 - ROU

Alesia Maria Placinta
2011 - ROU

Sofia Elena Serban
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CS Unirea Focsani

CSM Bucuresti

CSM Brasov

LPS Campulung Muscel

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSM Baia Mare

CSM Pascani

CS Unirea Focsani

CSS Galati

CSS Galati

CSS Galati

CSM Brasov

CSS Galati

CSM Brasov

CSM Baia Mare

CSM Bacau

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Bib

9410

19804

3099

374

12827

18106

12306

9423

5440

5446

5455

3091

5441

3178

18105

12630

3596

Group React.

03/01/2025, 10:00 AM

Result

9.09
PB

9.10
PB

9.13
PB

9.19
PB

9.21

9.26
PB

9.34
PB

9.47
PB

9.55
PB

9.83
PB

10.04
PB

10.04
PB

10.54
PB

10.71
PB

DQ

DNS

DNS
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 1 of 7 - q: 8

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Athlete

Carolina-Andreea Punga

2010 - ROU

Carla Ana Maria Cecate
2010 - ROU

Natalia Maria Stefani
2010 - ROU

Alesia Karina Pop
2010 - ROU

loana Lorena Stoica
2010 - ROU

Amalia Elena Paun
2010 - ROU

Maria Catalina Bacanu
2010 - ROU

Maria Teodora Codau
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

CSS Galati

CS Unirea Focsani

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSM Brasov

Bib

19781

19421

19708

3857

5447

9410

12827

3091

03/01/2025, 10:00 AM

React.

Result

7.90 q

8.23 g

8.63

8.96
PB

8.97
PB

9.09
PB

9.21

10.04
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 2 of 7 - q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Alessia-Maria Dan
2010 - ROU

Irina Stefania Mateas
2010 - ROU

Maria Stefanut
2011 - ROU

Denisa Mihaila
2011 - ROU

Sofia Mihaela Radeanu
2011 - ROU

Miruna Gogu
2010 - ROU

Daria Antonia Delaca
2011 - ROU

Alesia Maria Placinta
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSM Bacau

LPS Oradea

CS Unirea Focsani

CSS Galati

CSM Bacau

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

13069

23107

11438

30003

2395

9423

5440

12630

03/01/2025, 10:00 AM

React.

Result

8.02q

8.39

8.62

8.74
PB

8.82
PB

9.47
PB

9.55
PB

DNS
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 3 0of 7-q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Sophia Maria Marinciu
2011 - ROU

Sara Andreea Dinu
2010 - ROU

Eliza Bucur
2011 - ROU

Vivien Evelin Varo
2011 - ROU

Ana Badescu
2011 - ROU

Mihaela Andreea lonita
2010 - ROU

Stefania Miruna Vasile
2011 - ROU

Sofia Elena Serban
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti

CSS Targoviste

CSM Bacau

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

LPS Banatul

CSM Bucuresti

LPS Campulung Muscel

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

1275

11126

30000

3559

8969

19804

374

3596

03/01/2025, 10:00 AM

React.

Result

8.00 q

8.36
SB

8.46
PB

8.59
PB

8.71
SB

9.10
PB

9.19
PB

DNS

20/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 4 0of 7-q: 8

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Athlete

Flavia Eliza Maria Vanta
2011 - ROU

Maria Sofia Grigore
2010 - ROU

Violeta Cristina Badin
2010 - ROU

Alina Cristiana Preda
2011 - ROU

Ribanna Maria Steici
2011 - ROU

Alessia lvana Creanga
2010 - ROU

Maya Raisa Trif Lazar
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Resita

CS Rapid Bucuresti

LPS Braila

CSS Alexandria

CSS Lugoj

CSM Pascani

CSM Baia Mare

Bib

4053

869

2864

11539

8869

12290

18106

03/01/2025, 10:00 AM

React.

Result

8.09q

8.45

8.69
SB

8.93
PB

9.00
PB

9.05
PB

9.26
PB

21/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 50f7-q: 8 03/01/2025, 10:00 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Nadia Mia Pastrama

1 5 2010 - ROU LPS Braila 273 8.22q
2 4 Ana Marla Tanta CSU Cluj Napoca 3665 8294
3 6 g&e? iF;g[Jeta Szakacs LPS Targu Mures 6911 2570
4 7 231'2“, igﬁania Graciun CSM Pascani 12304 2[387
5 2 gg;((]ah: gl:istina Paraschiv CSS Galati San6 gé83

Iris Veronica Cucosel

3 2011 - ROU CSM Baia Mare 18105 DQ

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 22/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 6 of 7 - q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Antonia loana Popa
2011 - ROU

Dorottya Szasz lakab
2010 - ROU

Brenda Maya Fekete
2010 - ROU

Dorka Papp
2011 - ROU

Natalia Horea
2010 - ROU

Medeea Gabriela Coselev
2011 - ROU

Nicoleta Sandu
2011 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Constanta

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

LPS Oradea

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSM Brasov

CSM Pascani

CSS Galati

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

4481

3581

2381

11932

3099

12306

5455

03/01/2025, 10:00 AM

React.

Result

8.23q

8.57

8.91

9.03
PB

9.13
PB

9.34
PB

10.04
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 7 of 7 - q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Clara Sofia Lucaciu
2010 - ROU

Daria Elena Arseniuc
2011 - ROU

Andrada Gabriela Trofin
2011 - ROU

Daria Podariu
2010 - ROU

Sara Maria Cerceja
2010 - ROU

Maria lonascu
2011 - ROU

Maria Marosi-Chitoiu
2010 - ROU

Club/School

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

ACS Atletic Best Sport Academy

LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Craiova

CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt

LPS Bistrita

CSS Galati

CSM Brasov

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

382

21910

12828

19985

2650

5441

3178

03/01/2025, 10:00 AM

React.

Result

8.30

8.40
PB

8.42
PB

8.53

9.07

10.54
PB

10.71
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m - Girls - U16 - Final 03/01/2025,11:25 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Carolina-Andreea Punga

1 4 2010 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19781 7.75
2 5 ggf 1h i_aR':)AS ria Marinciu CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1275 7.87
3 6 Zgi\qié sgfja Maria Vanta CSS Resita 4053 ZESB
4 3 ;')‘:f)s,i:;)“fjaria Dan CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13069 7.91
5 2 2';";? g"o'z Pastrama LPS Braila 273 8.17
6 1 ;:(;r La..;r(\)'cLMaria Cecate CS Dinamo Bucuresti 19421 281 ?
7 7 gg: Tizgzana Popa LPS Constanta 4481 8.25
8 8 ngOM:gE Tanta CSU Cluj Napoca 3665 826

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 25/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

200m - Boys - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane
1 4
2 3
3 3
4 2
5 2
6 4
7 2
8 3
9 3
10 4
11 2
12 3
13 2
14 2
15 4
16 3
17 4

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Athlete

Robert Andrei Popa
2010 - ROU

Toma Lazar
2010 - ROU

David-Cristian Alexandru
2010 - ROU

Serban-Alexandru Luca
2010 - ROU

Albert Belu
2010 - ROU

Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso
2010 - ROU

Lucian Cosmin Damian Roman
2010 - ROU

Madalin Andrei Ungureanu
2011 - ROU

Eduard George Fecioru
2010 - ROU

Andrei Eugen Smeu
2010 - ROU

Fabio Stefan Tudorica
2010 - ROU

Patra Grigorie
2010 - ROU

lanis Mihai Olteanu
2011 - ROU

Alex Nicolas Popa
2011 - ROU

Denis Stefan Udeanu
2011 - ROU

George Mihaita lacob
2010 - ROU

Alexandru-Robert Cafadaru
2010 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Petrache Triscu

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

LPS Banatul

CS Farul Constanta CSM Craiova

CS Politehnica ACS Atletis

CSM Galati

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Bacau

LPS Braila

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSS Gloria Arad

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSS Alexandria

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSM Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

5008

803

19782

9027

4265

6357

20755

17777

12695

2804

9278

4936

7434

5006

11536

12237

19791

Place

03/02/2025,11:00 AM

Group React. Result

24.22

A PB

A 24.39
24.41

B PB
24.70

C PB

A 24.97

B 25.31

B 25.42
25.77

D PB

c 25.84
25.95

D PB
26.01

E PB
26.18

E PB

D 26.26
26.40

F PB
26.43

K PB
26.58

F PB

E 26.90
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Boys - U16 - Finals - Summary 03/02/2025,11:00 AM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result
18 4 et OvdiuMocany CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt 717 3 F 20.93
19 3 DarnRauPatrascy CSM Galati 20754 1 H 2715
20 1 ;’g:gic_:l;gsdrei Nicoara CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3555 1 G %24
21 g hatel AndrelDumitry CSS Triumf Bucuresti M5 2 G 27.81
22 2 53:? ':;'ﬂ“ LPS Targu Mures 6906 3 G 27.89
23 3 hhalAlexandrDanescu LPS Baia Mare 6677 2 K 28.25

Radu Matei Afronie

24 4 2010 - ROU LPS Petrache Triscu 4960 2 H 28.57
Luca Marius Andrei Daia . 29.28

25 3 2011 - ROU LPS Petrache Triscu 4980 1 J PB

26 1  Daniel Mihai Tudor CSS Ploiesti ACS Republica Ploiesti 7500 3 H 29.96

2011 - ROU

Valentin Cristian Manoliu

27 3 2011 - ROU LPS Targu Mures 6899 1 30.24
Antonio Luca Priala . 30.88
28 2 2011 - ROU CSM Baia Mare 18107 2 J PB

lanis Stefan Hacin

29 4 2011 - ROU LPS Braila 2825 2 30.93

Stefan Andreas llina

30 1 2011 - ROU CSS Alexandria 11568 3 33.27
2 .zjg?gs |;3053ba Gabriel Avram LPS Targu Mures 6903 H DNF
2 \zlti)l:t:r:gbla LPS Targu Mures 6897 DNF
2 Andrei Cosmin Gitlan CSS Alexandria 11544 K DNF

2010 - ROU

Lucas Samuel Stoica

4 2011 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 861 C DNF

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 27/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Boys - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

4 Mihail Bratu
2011 - ROU

1 Teodor Cristian Gheorghe
2010 - ROU

4 Andrei Ludusan

2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Alexandria

CSS 4 Bucuresti

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

03/02/2025,11:00 AM

Bib Place Group React. Result

9104 G DNF

1362 J DNS

3864 J DNS
28/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group A (of 11) 03/02/2025, 11:00 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Robert Andrei Popa . 24.22

1 4 2010 - ROU LPS Petrache Triscu 5008 PB

2 g [lomalazr CS Rapid Bucuresti 803 24.39
2010 - ROU apid Bucuresti .
Albert Belu :

3 2 2010 - ROU CS Farul Constanta CSM Craiova 4265 24.97

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 29/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

200m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group B (of 11)

Place

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Athlete

David-Cristian Alexandru
2010 - ROU

Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso
2010 - ROU

Lucian Cosmin Damian Roman
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

CS Politehnica ACS Atletis

CSM Galati

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

19782

6357

20755

03/02/2025,11:00 AM

React. Result

24.11
PB

25.31

25.42
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group C (of 11) 03/02/2025, 11:00 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Serban-Alexandru Luca 24.70
1 2 2010 - ROU LPS Banatul 9027 PB

Eduard George Fecioru

2010 - ROU CSM Bacau 12695 25.84

Lucas Samuel Stoica

4 2011 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 861 DNF

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 31/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group D (of 11) 03/02/2025, 11:00 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Madalin Andrei Ungureanu . 25.77
1 3 2011 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17777 PB
Andrei Eugen Smeu . 25.95
2 4 2010 - ROU LPS Braila 2804 PB
3 2 lanis Miai Olteanu CSS Gloria Arad 7434 26.26

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 32/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group E (of 11) 03/02/2025, 11:00 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Fablo Stefan Tudorica CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9278 20.01
2 3 Patra Grigorie LPS Petrache Triscu 4936 26.18
3 4 Alexandru-Robert Cafadaru CSM Bucuresti 19791 26.90

2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 33/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group F (of 11) 03/02/2025, 11:00 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Alex Nicolas Popa . 26.40
1 2 2071 - ROU LPS Petrache Triscu 5006 PB

George Mihaita lacob . 26.58
2 3 2010 - ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 12237 PB

Mihai Ovidiu Mocanu 26.93
3 4 2071 - ROU CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt 7117 PB

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 34/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group G (of 11) 03/02/2025, 11:00 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Patrick Andrei Nicoara , . 27.24
1 1 2010 - ROU CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3555 PB

Matei Andrei Dumitru

2 3 9011 - ROU CSS Triumf Bucuresti 1115 27.81
Zalan Miklos
3 2 2010 - ROU LPS Targu Mures 6906 27.89
Mihail Bratu .
4 2011 - ROU CSS Alexandria 9104 DNF

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 35/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group H (of 11)

Place Lane Athlete

Darin Raul Patrascu

L 3 2010 - ROU
9 4 Radu Matei Afronie
2010 - ROU
3 1 Daniel Mihai Tudor
2011 - ROU
2 Janos Csaba Gabriel Avram

2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Galati

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSS Ploiesti ACS Republica Ploiesti

LPS Targu Mures

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

03/02/2025,11:00 AM

Bib React. Result
20754 2718
4960 28.57
7500 29.96
6903 DNF
36/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group | (of 11) 03/02/2025, 11:00 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Valentin Cristian Manoliu

1 3 2011 - ROU LPS Targu Mures 6899 30.24

lanis Stefan Hacin

2 4 2011 - ROU LPS Braila 2825 30.93
Stefan Andreas llina .
3 1 2011 - ROU CSS Alexandria 11568 33.27
Viktor Balla
2 2011 - ROU LPS Targu Mures 6897 DNF

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 37/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group J (of 11) 03/02/2025, 11:00 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 ;::? .I\fglzus Andrei Daia LPS Petrache Triscu 4980 §3.28
2 2 Qg:??igoﬁj'ca Priala CSM Baia Mare 18107 gg.ss
1 ;g;’g?;g{js‘ia" Gheorghe CSS 4 Bucuresti 1362 DNS
4 Andrei Ludusan Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3864 DNS

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 38/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group K (of 11) 03/02/2025, 11:00 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Denis Stefan Udean CSS Alexandria 11536 20.43
2 3 g’g:'fi,‘::;j‘a"d'“ Danescu LPS Baia Mare 6677 §§'25
2 Andrei Cosmin Gitlan CSS Alexandria 11544 DNF

2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 39/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

200m - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane
1 3
2 4
3 4
4 2
5 4
6 3
7 2
8 4
9 2
10 3
11 4
12 3
13 4
14 2
15 4
16 3
16 3

Athlete

Alessia-Maria Dan
2010 - ROU

Delia loana Astefanoaie
2010 - ROU

Andrada Gabriela Trofin
2011 - ROU

Carla Ana Maria Cecate
2010 - ROU

Lorena Maria Preda
2010 - ROU

Alesia Maria Placinta
2011 - ROU

Vanessa Victoria Vucea
2011 - ROU

Clara Sofia Lucaciu
2010 - ROU

Alexia Maria Cocerhan
2010 - ROU

Sara Andreea Dinu
2010 - ROU

Bianca Georgia Seritan
2010 - ROU

Miruna Andreea Margasoiu
2011 - ROU

Daria Elena Arseniuc
2011 - ROU

Ayana Gabriela E. Gavrila
2011 - ROU

Maria Stefanut
2011 - ROU

Irina Stefania Mateas
2010 - ROU

Ana Badescu
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Bacau

LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Craiova

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Craiova

CSM Bacau

CSM Timisoara

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

ACS Atletic Best Sport Academy

CSS Targoviste

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Bacau

ACS Atletic Best Sport Academy

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania

LPS Banatul

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

13069

12685

12828

19421

5058

12630

8806

382

21901

11126

657

2057

21910

12853

11438

23107

8969

Place

1

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/02/2025,11:25 AM

Group React. Result

26.17
PB

26.23
PB

26.74
PB

26.97

27.00
PB

27.01
PB

27.12
PB

27.28
PB

27.44

27.55
PB

27.59
PB

28.03
PB

28.33
PB

28.42

28.52
PB

28.65
PB

28.65
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

200m - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Eszter Babos-Barabas
2010 - ROU

llinca Maria Teodorescu
2011 - ROU

Eliza Bucur
2011 - ROU

Ana Maria Tanta
2010 - ROU

Daria Marinescu
2010 - ROU

Dorottya Szasz lakab
2010 - ROU

Daria Podariu
2010 - ROU

Noemi-Greta Szakacs
2010 - ROU

Sofia Mihaela Radeanu
2011 - ROU

Sarah Gabriela Milovanovici
2010 - ROU

Cristina Ana Maria Dociu
2010 - ROU

Simona Mariana Constantin
2011 - ROU

Layla Maria Mahmoudi
2011 - ROU

Natalia Maria Stefani
2010 - ROU

Denisa Mihaila
2011 - ROU

Irina lordache
2011 - ROU

Sophia Maria Falca
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSM Bacau

CSU Cluj Napoca

CSS Focsani

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Oradea

LPS Banatul

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Focsani

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CSM Bacau

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSS Bacau

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

3604

11437

30000

3665

9534

3581

19985

6911

2395

8990

628

9454

19407

19708

30003

16602

2084

Place

—_

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/02/2025,11:25 AM

Group React. Result

28.67
PB

28.71

28.89
PB

28.95

29.02
PB

29.10

29.29
SB

29.41

29.42
PB

29.58

29.66

29.77
PB

29.83
SB

30.03

30.17
PB

30.22

30.25
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

200m - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane
35 4
36 2
37 3
38 1
39 4
40 3
41 2
42 4
43 2
44 1
45 3
46 2
47 3
48 1
49 3
50 4
51 1

Athlete

Alesia Karina Pop
2010 - ROU

Ribanna Maria Steici
2011 - ROU

Denisa Maria Dutulescu
2011 - ROU

Ayanna-Maria Motirlichie
2010 - ROU

lulia-Maria Apetrei
2011 - ROU

Brenda Maya Fekete
2010 - ROU

Alina Cristiana Preda
2011 - ROU

loana Liliana Muscalagiu
2011 - ROU

Diana Maria Stefan
2010 - ROU

Bianka Szabo
2011 - ROU

Lavinia Georgiana Paraoanu
2011 - ROU

Stefania Emma Neagu
2010 - ROU

Natalia Horea
2010 - ROU

Viktoria Horvath
2011 - ROU

Maria Cojocariu
2010 - ROU

Larisa Liliana Savin
2011 - ROU

Miruna Gogu
2010 - ROU

Club/School

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

CSS Lugoj

CS Unirea Focsani

LPS Banatul

CS Unirea Focsani

LPS Oradea

CSS Alexandria

LPS Petrache Triscu

LPS Petrache Triscu

CS Athletics Timisoara

CSM Pascani

LPS Targu Mures

CSM Brasov

LPS Targu Mures

CSM Pascani

LPS Vaslui

CS Unirea Focsani

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

3857

8869

9425

9028

9424

2381

11539

12844

4985

17713

12303

6925

3099

6920

12295

9626

9423

Place

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/02/2025, 11:25 AM

Group React. Result

30.41

30.43
PB

30.63
PB

30.71

30.72
PB

31.09

31.10
PB

31.13

31.19

31.25
SB

31.63
PB

31.65
PB

31.74
PB

31.79
PB

32.83
PB

32.86
PB

34.76
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

200m - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

52

Maria Marosi-Chitoiu
2010 - ROU

Diana Maia Crisan
2010 - ROU

Sara Maria Cerceja
2010 - ROU

Dalila Stefania Craciun
2011 - ROU

Vivien Evelin Varo
2011 - ROU

Maria Catalina Bacanu
2010 - ROU

Amelia loana Negulescu
2010 - ROU

Karmen Mihaela Preda
2010 - ROU

Sofia Elena Serban
2011 - ROU

Irina Paraschivescu
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Brasov

LPS Bistrita

LPS Bistrita

CSM Pascani

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSS Bacau SCM Bacau

CSU Craiova

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

LPS Petrache Triscu

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

3178

2643

2650

12304

3559

12827

2063

5057

3596

4948

Place

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/02/2025,11:25 AM

Group React. Result

38.37
PB

DNF

DNF

DQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

43/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group A (of 17) 03/02/2025, 11:25 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Qé??i:;maria Dan CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13069 §g1 7
2 4 Delialoana Astefanoale CSM Bacau 12685 20.23
3 2 Carla Ana Maria Cecate CS Dinamo Bucuresti 19421 26.97

2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 44/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group B (of 17)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School
Andrada Gabriela Trofin . .
1 4 2011 - ROU LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Craiova

Alexia Maria Cocerhan

2 2 2010 - ROU ACS Atletic Best Sport Academy

Karmen Mihaela Preda

3 2010 - ROU CSU Craiova

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

12828

21901

5057

03/02/2025,11:25 AM

React.

Result

26.74
PB

27.44

DNS

45/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group C (of 17)

Place Lane Athlete

Lorena Maria Preda

1 4 2010 - ROU
9 3 Alesia Maria Placinta
2011 - ROU
2 Amelia loana Negulescu

2010 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Craiova

CSM Bacau

CSS Bacau SCM Bacau

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

5058

12630

2063

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/02/2025, 11:25 AM

React.

Result

27.00
PB

27.01
PB

DNS
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group D (of 17)

Place Lane Athlete

Vanessa Victoria Vucea

L 2 2011 - ROU
2 4 Clara Sofia Lucaciu
2010 - ROU
3 Sofia Elena Serban

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Club/School

CSM Timisoara

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

Bib

8806

382

3596

03/02/2025,11:25 AM

React.

Result

27.12
PB

27.28
PB

DNS

47/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group E (of 17)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Athlete

Sara Andreea Dinu
2010 - ROU

Bianca Georgia Seritan
2010 - ROU

Ana Maria Tanta
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Targoviste

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSU Cluj Napoca

Bib

11126

657

3665

03/02/2025,11:25 AM

React.

Result

27.55
PB

27.59
PB

28.95
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group F (of 17)

Place Lane Athlete

Miruna Andreea Margasoiu
2011 - ROU

Ayana Gabriela E. Gavrila
2011 - ROU

Irina Paraschivescu
2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Club/School

CSS Bacau

LPS Petrache Triscu

LPS Petrache Triscu

Bib

2057

12853

4948

03/02/2025,11:25 AM

React.

Result

28.03
PB

28.42

DNS

49/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group G (of 17)

Place

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Athlete

Ana Badescu
2011 - ROU

Eszter Babos-Barabas
2010 - ROU

llinca Maria Teodorescu
2011 - ROU

Sarah Gabriela Milovanovici
2010 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Banatul

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Banatul

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

8969

3604

11437

8990

03/02/2025, 11:25 AM

React. Result

28.65

28.67
PB

28.71

29.58
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group H (of 17) 03/02/2025, 11:25 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 2’:;":? zgeJanut CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 11438 gg'sz
2 3 Izr(i]q?) ?:::Snia Mateas ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania 23107 gg.GS
3 2 gg{gt,“égﬁzasz lakab CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3581 29.10
4 1 Cristina Ana Maria Dociu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 628 29.66

2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 51/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group | (of 17)

Place Lane  Athlete

Daria Elena Arseniuc

L 4 2011 - ROU
Daria Podariu
2 2 2010 - ROU
Noemi-Greta Szakacs
3 3

2010 - ROU

Diana Maia Crisan
2010 - ROU

Club/School

ACS Atletic Best Sport Academy

CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Bistrita

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

21910

19985

6911

2643

03/02/2025,11:25 AM

React.

Result

28.33
PB

29.29
SB

29.41

DNF
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group J (of 17) 03/02/2025, 11:25 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 5:;12? P:gﬂr CSM Bacau 30000 I33.89
2 4 Softa Wihaela Radean LPS Oradea 2395 29.42

Natalia Maria Stefani

3 2 2010 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19708 30.03
Denisa Mihaila 30.17
4 1 2011 - ROU CSM Bacau 30003 PB

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 53/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group K (of 17) 03/02/2025, 11:25 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Simona Mariana Constantin . 29.77
1 2 2011 - ROU LPS Focsani 9454 PB

Irina lordache

2 3 2011 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 16602 30.22
Alesia Karina Pop . . . .
3 4 2010 - ROU Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3857 30.41
1 Vivien Evelin Varo CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3559 DNS

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 54/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group L (of 17) 03/02/2025, 11:25 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Denisa Maria Dutulescu ) . 30.63
1 3 2011 - ROU CS Unirea Focsani 9425 PB

Ayanna-Maria Motirlichie

2 1 2010 - ROU LPS Banatul 9028 30.71
Alina Cristiana Preda . 31.10

3 2 2011 - ROU CSS Alexandria 11539 PB
loana Liliana Muscalagiu .

4 4 LPS Petrache Triscu 12844 31.13

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 55/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group M (of 17)

Athlete

Brenda Maya Fekete
2010 - ROU

Diana Maria Stefan
2010 - ROU

Sara Maria Cerceja
2010 - ROU

Maria Catalina Bacanu
2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Club/School

LPS Oradea

LPS Petrache Triscu

LPS Bistrita

LPS Petrache Triscu

Bib

2381

4985

2650

12827

03/02/2025,11:25 AM

Result

31.09

31.19

DNF

DNS

56/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group N (of 17)

Place Lane Athlete

Ribanna Maria Steici

L 2 2011 - ROU
lulia-Maria Apetrei
2 4 P
2011 - ROU
3 3 Lavinia Georgiana Paraoanu
2011 - ROU
Viktoria Horvath
4 1

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Club/School

CSS Lugoj

CS Unirea Focsani

CSM Pascani

LPS Targu Mures

Bib

8869

9424

12303

6920

03/02/2025,11:25 AM

React.

Result

30.43
PB

30.72
PB

31.63
PB

31.79
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group O (of 17)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Lane

Athlete

Layla Maria Mahmoudi
2011 - ROU

Sophia Maria Falca
2011 - ROU

Miruna Gogu
2010 - ROU

Dalila Stefania Craciun
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Bacau

CS Unirea Focsani

CSM Pascani

Bib

19407

2084

9423

12304

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/02/2025, 11:25 AM

React.

Result

29.83
SB

30.25
PB

34.76
PB

DQ
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group P (of 17)

Place Lane Athlete

Daria Marinescu

L 2 2010 - ROU
2 1 Bianka Szabo
2011 - ROU
3 3 Maria Cojocariu
2010 - ROU
Maria Marosi-Chitoiu
4 4

2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Club/School

CSS Focsani

CS Athletics Timisoara

CSM Pascani

CSM Brasov

Bib

9534

17713

12295

3178

03/02/2025,11:25 AM

React.

Result

29.02
PB

31.25
SB

32.83
PB

38.37
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

200m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group Q (of 17)

Place Lane Athlete

Stefania Emma Neagu

L 2 2010 - ROU

Natalia Horea
2 3 2010 - ROU

Larisa Liliana Savin
3 4

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Club/School

LPS Targu Mures

CSM Brasov

LPS Vaslui

Bib

6925

3099

9626

03/02/2025,11:25 AM

React.

Result

31.65
PB

31.74
PB

32.86
PB

60/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

400m - Boys - U16 - Finals - Summary 03/01/2025, 11:40 AM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result
1 2:;';’_‘:&“ CS Farul Constanta CSM Craiova 4265 53.90
2 ;8:'[‘)‘" LRZZS' CS Rapid Bucuresti 803 gg.oz
3 Maximilian Anghel CSM Lugoj 23455 o465
4 buca Gabriel Clocolu CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 >4.68
5 gg:g‘f';g&exa"dr” Luca LPS Banatul 9027 gg.sg
6 ';:;'; _L:gﬂa’“ Lupu LPS-CSM Vaslui 9700 55.29
7 Rares loan Lazar CSM Bucuresti 620 55.78
8 arlus lonut Tabara LPS-CSM Vaslui 12201 oe.98
8 ;‘)’1' ;”_"Rgzbﬁe' Postea CSS Alexandria 11543 56.98
10 Victor Cristian Roman CS Giroc Chisoda 9856 58.00
1 Andrel-Sorin Stef CSM Craiova 4886 58.39
12 fanis Mihat Oltean CSS Gloria Arad 7434 58.45
13 2:1"59:2’8“3"3 lacob LPS-CSM Vaslui 12237 59.36
14 ;"O':'f" g;il‘ji” Mocanu CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt 7117 ;,:800'03
15 Tudor Matel Andries CSM Craiova 4885 1:00.46
16 g;?gahRZ%pa CSS 1 Constanta 4385 ;:300'71
17 ZD:)T(Z‘_”:O%”“ LPS Petrache Triscu 12835 ;:Bo1 A
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Boys - U16 - Finals - Summary 03/01/2025, 11:40 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result

18 1 ik AndreiNicoara CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3555 3 F 1:01.51
19 4 2’:;‘:' g’gﬂ’ie' Draghici CSS 1 Constanta 4379 1 G ;’802'66
20 2 gg‘jﬂaf'R%idé"cé CSM Bacau 12644 2 G ;:803'04
21 3 ggfgfiR%%smi" Gitlan CSS Alexandria 11544 3 G 1:04.67
22 o AlexanderBaiz CS Giroc Chisoda 9889 3 D 1:05.00
23 2 ;gf? _“f'g&“s Andrei Daia LPS Petrache Triscu 4980 3 H ;’806'75
24 1 2(')‘:’1“’_";5: Tomoiaga CS Athletics Timisoara 17721 4 G 1:12.21
25 3 gsiaﬁRlC\)rLdreas llina CSS Alexandria 11568 4 H Il:B1 3.97

4 MihaiPreda CSM Craiova 4877 E DNF

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 62/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group A (of 8) 03/01/2025, 11:40 AM
Place Lane  Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 ?é?:#:::f CS Farul Constanta CSM Craiova 4265 53.90
2 4 Jomatazar CS Rapid Bucuresti 803 o302
3 2 lanis Leonardo Lupu LPS-CSM Vaslui 9700 55.29

2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 63/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group B (of 8) 03/01/2025, 11:40 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu . . 54.68
1 3 2010 - ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 PB

Rares loan Lazar

2 4 2010 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 620 55.78

Adrian Gabriel Postea

3 2 2010 - ROU CSS Alexandria 11543 56.98

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 64/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group C (of 8) 03/01/2025, 11:40 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 ggqgé'ggf“"d’“ Luca LPS Banatul 9027 gg.sg
2 2 arlus lonut Tabara LPS-CSM Vaslui 122071 oe.98
3 4 Victor Cristian Roman CS Giroc Chisoda 9856 58.00

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 65/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group D (of 8) 03/01/2025, 11:40 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Andrei-Sorin Stef .

1 4 2010 - ROU CSM Craiova 4886 58.39
lanis Mihai Olteanu .

2 3 2011 - ROU CSS Gloria Arad 7434 58.45

3 2 Alexander Baitz CS Giroc Chisoda 9889 1:05.00

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

2010 - ROU

66/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group E (of 8) 03/01/2025, 11:40 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

George Mihaita lacob

1 3 2010 - ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 12237 59.36
Tudor Matei Andries .
2 2 2011 - ROU CSM Craiova 4885 1:00.46
Mihai Preda .
4 2010 - ROU CSM Craiova 4877 DNF

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 67/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group F (of 8)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Stefan Popa

1 3 2010 - ROU CSS 1 Constanta
Dimitrie Dricu .

2 2 2070 - ROU LPS Petrache Triscu

3 1 Patrick Andrei Nicoara CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

4385

12835

3555

03/01/2025,11:40 AM

React.

Result

1:00.71
PB

1:01.41
PB

1:01.51
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group G (of 8)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Matei Gabriel Draghici

1 4 2011 - ROU CSS 1 Constanta

2 2 Stefan Dadalica CSM Bacau

3 g el Cosmin Gitlan CSS Alexandria

4 1 Alexandru Tomoiagd CS Athletics Timisoara

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

03/01/2025,11:40 AM

Bib React. Result

4379 |1) ;302.66
12644 1:03.04
11544 ;:804'67
17721 1:12.21
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

400m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group H (of 8)

Place

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Athlete

Maximilian Anghel
2011 - ROU

Mihai Ovidiu Mocanu
2011 - ROU

Luca Marius Andrei Daia
2011 - ROU

Stefan Andreas llina
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Lugoj

CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSS Alexandria

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

23455

7117

4980

11568

03/01/2025, 11:40 AM

React.

Result

54.65
PB

1:00.03
PB

1:06.75
PB

1:13.97
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane
1 2
2 3
3 4
4 4
5 4
6 2
7 4
8 2
9 3
10 2
11 3
12 4
13 4
14 2
15 3
16 4
17 1

Athlete

Karmen Mihaela Preda
2010 - ROU

Denisa Maria Komives
2010 - ROU

Natalia Gavrilovic
2011 - ROU

Alexia Maria Cocerhan
2010 - ROU

Alina Maria Butnariu
2010 - ROU

Vanessa Victoria Vucea
2011 - ROU

Alesia Maria Placinta
2011 - ROU

Sofia Luiza Alexandru
2010 - ROU

Maria Alexandra Trandafir
2010 - ROU

Bianca lzabela Blaga
2011 - ROU

Maia Teodora Popescu
2011 - ROU

llinca Maria Teodorescu
2011 - ROU

Rahela Pasarica
2010 - ROU

Zselyke Vargha
2011 - ROU

Simona Mariana Constantin
2011 - ROU

Ayanna-Maria Motirlichie
2010 - ROU

Daria Marinescu
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSU Craiova

CSS Blaj

CS Giroc Chisoda

ACS Atletic Best Sport Academy

LPS Bistrita

CSM Timisoara

CSM Bacau

CSM Cluj Napoca

CSS Calarasi

CSM Bucuresti

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Barlad

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

LPS Focsani

LPS Banatul

CSS Focsani

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

5057

159

9868

21901

2630

8806

12630

3479

3916

19896

12846

11437

9611

4634

9454

9028

9534

Place

Group React.

03/01/2025, 12:00 PM

Result

1:00.22
PB

1:00.67
PB

1:00.90

1:01.82

1:02.11
PB

1:02.48
PB

1:02.77
PB

1:03.66

1:04.77

1:05.09

1:05.24

1:06.14

1:07.26
PB

1:07.59

1:07.85
PB

1:08.09
PB

1:08.37
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

400m - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane
18 1
19 1
20 1
21 3
22 2
23 2
24 3
25 1
26 4
27 2
28 2
29 1
30 3
3
3
4

Athlete

Sara Andreea Capra
2010 - ROU

Miruna Andreea Margasoiu
2011 - ROU

Luana Giorgia Popescu
2011 - ROU

Sarah Gabriela Milovanovici
2010 - ROU

loana Alicia Bonte
2011 - ROU

Diana Maia Crisan
2010 - ROU

Allegra Dantis
2011 - ROU

Daria Cismasu
2010 - ROU

Larisa Liliana Savin
2011 - ROU

Eliza Mihaela Marin
2011 - ROU

Giulia loana Lazar
2010 - ROU

Alberta Maria Dumitru
2011 - ROU

Natalia Lazar
2011 - ROU

Amalia Elena Paun
2010 - ROU

Amelia loana Negulescu
2010 - ROU

Ana Badescu
2011 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSS Bacau

CSS Calarasi

LPS Banatul

LPS Oradea

LPS Bistrita

LPS Roman

CSS Calarasi

LPS Vaslui

CSS Calarasi

ACS Osorhei

LPS Petrache Triscu

CS Athletics Timisoara

CS Unirea Focsani

CSS Bacau SCM Bacau

LPS Banatul

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

4969

2057

3917

8990

2398

2643

7217

3918

9626

3901

23310

12839

17726

9410

2063

8969

Place

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/01/2025, 12:00 PM

Group React. Result

1:08.64

1:09.12

1:09.55

1:09.59

1:09.81
PB

1:10.14

1:10.30

1:13.90
PB

1:16.15

1:16.57

1:17.47
PB

1:18.58
PB

1:18.96

DNF

DNS

DNS
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group A (of 9) 03/01/2025, 12:00 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Karmen Mihaela Preda . 1:00.22
1 2 2010 - ROU CSU Craiova 5057 PB

Natalia Gavrilovic

2 4 2071 - ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9868 1:00.90

Amelia loana Negulescu

2010 - ROU CSS Bacau SCM Bacau 2063 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 73/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group B (of 9)

Place Lane Athlete

Denisa Maria Komives

L 3 2010 - ROU
9 4 Alexia Maria Cocerhan
2010 - ROU
Vanessa Victoria Vucea
3 2

2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Blaj

ACS Atletic Best Sport Academy

CSM Timisoara

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

159

21901

8806

03/01/2025, 12:00 PM

React.

Result

1:00.67
PB

1:01.82

1:02.48
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group C (of 9)

Place Lane Athlete

Alina Maria Butnariu

L 4 2010 - ROU
2 2 Sofia Luiza Alexandru
2010 - ROU
Maia Teodora Popescu
3 3 P

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Club/School

LPS Bistrita

CSM Cluj Napoca

LPS Petrache Triscu

03/01/2025, 12:00 PM

Bib React. Result
1:02.11
2630 PB
3479 1:03.66
12846 1:05.24
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group D (of 9) 03/01/2025, 12:00 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Alesia Maria Placinta 1:02.77
1 4 2011 - ROU CSM Bacau 12630 PB

Maria Alexandra Trandafir

2 3 2010 - ROU CSS Calarasi 3916 1:04.77
Bianca Izabela Blaga . .

3 2 2011 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19896 1:05.09

4 1 Miruna Andreea Margasoiu CSS Bacau 2057 1:09.12

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 76/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group E (of 9) 03/01/2025, 12:00 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

llinca Maria Teodorescu

1 4 2011 - ROU CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 11437 1:06.14
2 2 z;f:y_kso‘fjargha CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 4634 1:07.59
3 1 gg:z A;g:;eea Capra LPS Petrache Triscu 4969 1:08.64
4 3 Allegra Dantis LPS Roman 7217 1:10.30

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 77/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group F (of 9) 03/01/2025, 12:00 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Luana Giorgia Popescu

1 1 2071 - ROU CSS Calarasi 3917 1:09.55

2 3 2;‘1'3“ ggﬂ”e'a Milovanovici LPS Banatul 8990 1:09.59

3 2 ZD(')T;" 'F:"gff Crisan LPS Bistrita 2643 1:10.14
4 Ana Badescu LPS Banatul 8969 DNS

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 78/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group G (of 9)

Place Lane Athlete

Simona Mariana Constantin

L 3 2011 - ROU

2 4 Ayanna-Maria Motirlichie
2010 - ROU

3 2 loana Alicia Bonte
2011 - ROU

4 1 Alberta Maria Dumitru

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Club/School

LPS Focsani

LPS Banatul

LPS Oradea

LPS Petrache Triscu

Bib

9454

9028

2398

12839

React.

03/01/2025, 12:00 PM

Result

1:07.85
PB

1:08.09
PB

1:09.81
PB

1:18.58
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group H (of 9) 03/01/2025, 12:00 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Daria Cismasu . 1:13.90
1 1 2070 - ROU CSS Calarasi 3918 PB

Larisa Liliana Savin

2 4 2011 - ROU LPS Vaslui 9626 1:16.15
Eliza Mihaela Marin .
3 2 2071 - ROU CSS Calarasi 3901 1:16.57
3 Amalia Elena Paun CS Unirea Focsani 9410 DNF

2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 80/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

400m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group | (of 9)

Place Lane Athlete

Rahela Pasarica

1 4 2010 - ROU

9 1 Daria Marinescu
2010 - ROU

3 2 Giulia loana Lazar
2010 - ROU
Natalia Lazar

4 3

2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Barlad

CSS Focsani

ACS Osorhei

CS Athletics Timisoara

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

9611

9534

23310

17726

03/01/2025,12:00 PM

React.

Result

1:07.26
PB

1:08.37
PB

1:17.47
PB

1:18.96
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

800m - Boys - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Athlete

lanis Leonardo Lupu
2010 - ROU

lanis Vescan
2010 - ROU

Luca Bolintinescu
2010 - ROU

Maximilian Anghel
2011 - ROU

Rares loan Lazar
2010 - ROU

Andrei Lucas Haiduc
2010 - ROU

Andrei-Sorin Stef
2010 - ROU

Darius lonut Tabara
2010 - ROU

Mihai Alexandru Gavrila
2011 - ROU

Victor Cristian Roman
2011 - ROU

Peter Varsanyi
2011 - ROU

David Constantin Gradinaru
2010 - ROU

Matei Stefan Vasiliu
2011 - ROU

Alexander Baitz
2010 - ROU

Andrei Pacurariu
2011 - ROU

Mihai Vladut Irimia
2010 - ROU

George lulian Oprea
2010 - ROU

Club/School

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSM Cluj Napoca

LPS Botosani

CSM Lugoj

CSM Bucuresti

CSM Cluj Napoca

CSM Craiova

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CS Atletico Slanic

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

LPS Botosani

CSM Danubiu TL

CS Giroc Chisoda

CS Atletic Cluj

CSM Danubiu TL

CSM Danubiu TL

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

9700

3494

3003

23455

620

3529

4886

12201

16076

9856

3561

2971

8774

9889

18509

8738

8737

Place

03/02/2025, 10:20 AM

Group Result

2:03.95
PB

2:04.42
PB

2:06.65
PB

2:07.31
PB

A 2:08.22

2:10.83
PB

2:11.59
PB

2:12.20
PB

A 2:14.12

A 2:16.32

B 2:16.81

2:16.99
PB

2:17.38
SB

B 2:18.83

2:18.91
PB

2:19.18
SB

2:20.17
SB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

800m - Boys - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank

18

19

20

21

22

Lane Athlete

Tudor Matei Andries

2011 - ROU

3 Dassius Oltean
2010 - ROU

2 David Gabriel Dinu
2011 - ROU

6 Andrei Catalin Vasile
2011 - ROU

5 Alexandru Tomoiaga
2011 - ROU

2 Dimitrie Dricu
2010 - ROU

6 Mihai Preda
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Craiova

LPS Cetate Deva

CSS Targoviste

CSS Targoviste

CS Athletics Timisoara

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSM Craiova

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

4885

6082

11129

11128

17721

12835

4877

Place

03/02/2025,10:20 AM

Group Result

C 2:22.94
D 2:31.19
D I%;343.93
D §;344.87
D 2:46.36
C DNS

B DNS
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

800m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group A (of 4) 03/02/2025, 10:20 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

lanis Leonardo Lupu . 2:03.95
1 4 2010 - ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 9700 PB
lanis Vescan . 2:04.42
2 6 2010 - ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 3494 PB
Luca Bolintinescu . 2:06.65
3 5 2010 - ROU LPS Botosani 3003 PB
4 3 Rares loan Lazar CSM B ti 620 2:08.22
2010 - ROU ucuresti :08.
Mihai Alexandru Gavrila . . .
5 2 2011 - ROU CS Atletico Slanic 16076 2:14.12
6 1 Victor Cristian Roman CS Giroc Chisoda 9856 2:16.32

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 84/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

800m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group B (of 4) 03/02/2025, 10:20 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
Andrei Lucas Haiduc . 2:10.83
1 1 2010 - ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 3529 PB
Andrei-Sorin Stef . 2:11.59
2 2 2010 - ROU CSM Craiova 4886 PB
Darius lonut Tabara . 2:12.20
3 4 2010 - ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 12201 PB
4 3 Peter Varsanyi CSS Viitorul Cluj N 3561 2:16.81
2011 - ROU iitorul Cluj Napoca :16.

Alexander Baitz

5 5 2010 - ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9889 2:18.83
Mihai Preda .
6 2010 - ROU CSM Craiova 4877 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 85/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

800m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group C (of 4) 03/02/2025, 10:20 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
] 6 ggr(l]d ggrsjstantin Gradinaru LPS Botosani 2971 §B1 6.99
2 3 Matet igﬁa“ Vasiliu CSM Danubiu TL 8774 Z17.38
3 5 ‘;gffiRZ‘L"“’a“” CS Atletic Cluj 18509 §;318'91
4 1 Mihai Viadut Irimia CSM Danubiu TL 8738 219.18

Tudor Matei Andries

5 4 2011 - ROU CSM Craiova 4885 2:22.94

Dimitrie Dricu .
2 2010 - ROU LPS Petrache Triscu 12835 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 86/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

800m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group D (of 4) 03/02/2025, 10:20 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 1 2’;?’:"_“;';“ Anghel CSM Lugoj 23455 §:B°7'31
2 4 George lullan Oprea CSM Danubiu TL 8737 220.17
3 3 ggfgi'”:ofj"ea" LPS Cetate Deva 6082 2:31.19
4 2 2;‘;’:" ggﬁ”e' Dinu CSS Targoviste 11129 §:B43'93
5 6 ;\gf 1r§iR%zSalin Vasile CSS Targoviste 11128 §;44'87
6 5 Alexandru Tomoiaga CS Athletics Timisoara 17721 2:46.36

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 87/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

800m - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane

1 6
2 4
3 5
4 3
5 2
6 5
7 1
8 1
9 2
0 3
m 7
12 6
13 4
14 4
15 2
16 3
17 5

Athlete

Alexandra Bianca Vasilescu
2011 - ROU

Denisa Maria Komives
2010 - ROU

Natalia Gavrilovic
2011 - ROU

Mara Gherase
2011 - ROU

Kata Kovacs
2011 - ROU

Teodora Stefania Barbalata
2011 - ROU

Roxana Nicoleta Toanta
2010 - ROU

Dorka Kovacs
2011 - ROU

Anita Szabo
2010 - ROU

Bianca lzabela Blaga
2011 - ROU

Alina Maria Butnariu
2010 - ROU

Zselyke Vargha
2011 - ROU

Alexandra Barboianu
2011 - ROU

Dorottya Nagy
2011 - ROU

Rahela Pasarica
2010 - ROU

Maria Luiza Prisecaru
2011 - ROU

loana Alicia Bonte
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Danubiu TL

CSS Blaj

CS Giroc Chisoda

CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Craiova

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti

CSM Bucuresti

LPS Bistrita

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CS Athletics Timisoara

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CSS Barlad

CSS Barlad

LPS Oradea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

8743

159

9868

17711

11980

4938

9289

11976

11989

19896

2630

4634

17728

4644

9611

9609

2398

03/02/2025, 10:00 AM

Place Group Result

A TV
A 2:22.42
A 2:22.50
A 2:28.30
g 22975
p 22986
A 2:29.88
g 23040
A 2:30.62
g 2310
p 23165
g 23316
B 23573
¢ 2375
p 23610
p 2372
p 24273
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

800m - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary 03/02/2025, 10:00 AM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group Result
18 2 ol Brotmel CSM Dorna gs74 2 ¢ 24554
19 3 ’;‘é‘j’f":éz loana Berzintu CSS Bacau 2060 3 C §:846'62
20 6  haralineaBota CSM Baia Mare 18108 4 ¢ 24759
21 4  K2rinaPatriciaRotar LPS Cetate Deva 6112 5 D 22114

Denisa Costina Dumitru

22 5 2011 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19826 5 C 2:54.93

Natalia Lazar

23 1 2011 - ROU CS Athletics Timisoara 17726 6 C 2:56.46

Ana Antonia Gavrilescu

6 2010 - ROU CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt 19987 D DNF

Georgiana Margan

2011 - ROU ACS Adini 21812 D DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 89/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

800m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group A (of 4) 03/02/2025, 10:00 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
Alexandra Bianca Vasilescu . 2:17.20
1 6 2011 - ROU CSM Danubiu TL 8743 SB
2 4  DenisaMariaKomives CSS Blaj 159 2:22.42

2010 - ROU

Natalia Gavrilovic

3 5 2011 - ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9868 2:22.50

Mara Gherase

4 3 2011 - ROU CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova 17711 2:28.30

Roxana Nicoleta Toanta

5 1 9010 - ROU CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9289 2:29.88
Anita Szabo . .
6 2 2010 - ROU CSS sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti 11989 2:30.62

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 90/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

800m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group B (of 4)

Place

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Athlete

Kata Kovacs
2011 - ROU

Teodora Stefania Barbalata
2011 - ROU

Dorka Kovacs
2011 - ROU

Bianca Izabela Blaga
2011 - ROU

Zselyke Vargha
2011 - ROU

Alexandra Barboianu
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Craiova

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CS Athletics Timisoara

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

03/02/2025, 10:00 AM

Bib

11980

4938

11976

19896

4634

17728

Result

2:29.75
PB

2:29.86
SB

2:30.40
PB

2:31.10
PB

2:33.16
PB

2:35.73
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

800m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group C (of 4) 03/02/2025, 10:00 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 4 porottya Nagy CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 4644 235.75
2 2 Natalia Brotme! CSM Dorna 8574 2:45.54
3 3 s(l)t:):ansorz loana Berzintu CSS Bacau 2060 §é46.62
4 6 2’:;’:“" 'F:g’ja Bota CSM Baia Mare 18108 §;347'59
5 5 Penisa Costina Dumitru CSM Bucuresti 19826 2:54.93
6 1 Natalia Lazar CS Athletics Timisoara 17726 2:56.46

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

2011 - ROU
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

800m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group D (of 4) 03/02/2025, 10:00 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 7 i Marla Butnarly LPS Bistrita 2630 231.65
2 2 Ranela Pasarica CSS Barlad 9611 23610
3 3 Marta Lulza Prisccard CSS Barlad 9609 2:37.27
4 5 o e Bonte LPS Oradea 2398 242.73
5 4 ;;r ZnéRF(’)aJricia Rotar LPS Cetate Deva 6112 §;351 14

Ana Antonia Gavrilescu

6 2070 - ROU CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt 19987 DNF

Georgiana Margan

por1 mou ACS Adini 21812 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 93/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

1500m - Boys - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Liviu Vasilica Isache
2010 - ROU

Tudor Dominik Dumitrascu

2010 - ROU

lanis Vescan
2010 - ROU

Luca Bolintinescu
2010 - ROU

Darius Razvan Razvanta
2010 - ROU

Mihai Alexandru Gavrila
2011 - ROU

loan Halip
2010 - ROU

Denis Reitmaier
2011 - ROU

Vlad loan Schipor
2010 - ROU

Andrei Alexandru Epure
2011 - ROU

Matei Stefan Vasiliu
2011 - ROU

Mihai Vladut Irimia
2010 - ROU

Andrei Pacurariu
2011 - ROU

George lulian Oprea
2010 - ROU

Petru Rares Platon
2011 - ROU

Dassius Oltean
2010 - ROU

Matei Gudea
2011 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Botosani

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSM Cluj Napoca

LPS Botosani

CSM Bistrita

CS Atletico Slanic

CSS Radauti

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSS Radauti

CS Atletico Slanic

CSM Danubiu TL

CSM Danubiu TL

CS Atletic Cluj

CSM Danubiu TL

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS Cetate Deva

CSS Targoviste

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

3010

9877

3494

3003

2593

16076

15957

9888

8419

7588

8774

8738

18509

8737

12252

6082

11143

Place

10

Group

Result

4:24.37

4:25.46

4:27.02

4:27.69
PB

4:28.40
PB

4:35.58

4:35.84
SB

4:36.15

4:37.46
PB

4:40.01

4:49.59
SB

4:50.19
PB

4:51.53
PB

4:52.32
SB

4:58.01
PB

5:10.07

5:17.10
PB

03/01/2025, 10:40 AM
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

1500m - Boys - U16 - Finals - Summary 03/01/2025, 10:40 AM
Rank Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group Result
18 23:' 1r§iR%aJalin Vasile CSS Targoviste 11128 8 B 2:834'05
19 DavidGabrielDinu CSS Targoviste 11129 9 B >:39.14
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

1500m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group A (of 2)

Place

10

Athlete

Liviu Vasilica Isache
2010 - ROU

Tudor Dominik Dumitrascu

2010 - ROU

lanis Vescan
2010 - ROU

Luca Bolintinescu
2010 - ROU

Darius Razvan Razvanta
2010 - ROU

Mihai Alexandru Gavrila
2011 - ROU

loan Halip
2010 - ROU

Denis Reitmaier
2011 - ROU

Vlad loan Schipor
2010 - ROU

Andrei Alexandru Epure
2011 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Botosani

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSM Cluj Napoca

LPS Botosani

CSM Bistrita

CS Atletico Slanic

CSS Radauti

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSS Radauti

CS Atletico Slanic

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

3010

9877

3494

3003

2593

16076

15957

0888

8419

7588

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/01/2025, 10:40 AM

Result

4:24.37

4:25.46

4:27.02

4:27.69
PB

4:28.40
PB

4:35.58

4:35.84
SB

4:36.15

4:37.46
PB

4:40.01
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

1500m - Boys - U16 - Final - Group B (of 2)

Place

Athlete

Matei Stefan Vasiliu
2011 - ROU

Mihai Vladut Irimia
2010 - ROU

Andrei Pacurariu
2011 - ROU

George lulian Oprea
2010 - ROU

Petru Rares Platon
2011 - ROU

Dassius Oltean
2010 - ROU

Matei Gudea
2011 - ROU

Andrei Catalin Vasile
2011 - ROU

David Gabriel Dinu
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Danubiu TL

CSM Danubiu TL

CS Atletic Cluj

CSM Danubiu TL

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS Cetate Deva

CSS Targoviste

CSS Targoviste

CSS Targoviste

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025

Bib

8774

8738

18509

8737

12252

6082

11143

11128

11129

- Bacau

03/01/2025,10:40 AM

Result

4:49.59
SB

4:50.19
PB

4:51.53
PB

4:52.32
SB

4:58.01
PB

5:10.07

5:17.10
PB

5:34.05
PB

5:39.14
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

1500m - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Alexandra Bianca Vasilescu

2011 - ROU

Mara Gherase
2011 - ROU

Roxana Maria Cordea
2010 - ROU

Kara Rotaru
2011 - ROU

Alexia Grosu
2011 - ROU

Alesia Narcisa Dascalu
2011 - ROU

Dorka Kovacs
2011 - ROU

Kata Kovacs
2011 - ROU

Alexandra Barboianu
2011 - ROU

Maria Mirabela Irimiov
2010 - ROU

Crina Maria Danciu
2010 - ROU

loana Andreea Muris
2010 - ROU

Beatrice Ana Maria Codreanu

2010 - ROU

Rebeca Maria Miu
2010 - ROU

Dorottya Nagy
2011 - ROU

Maria Ruxandra Diaconu
2011 - ROU

Maria Luiza Prisecaru
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Danubiu TL

CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova

AS Luceafarul Jidvei

LPS Banatul

LPS Botosani

CS Botosani

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CS Athletics Timisoara

LPS Botosani

LPS Bistrita

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS-CSM Vaslui

Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani

CSS Barlad

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

8743

17711

23201

8975

3016

19522

11976

11980

17728

3014

2645

12230

12217

9366

4644

9328

9609

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/01/2025, 11:00 AM

Place  Group

1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
5 A
1 B
1 C
2 C
2 B
6 A
7 A
3 B
8 A
9 A
4 B
10 A
3 C

Result

4:52.71
SB

4:56.17

4:59.75
PB

5:03.93
PB

5:09.30
PB

5:17.09
PB

5:18.96
PB

5:19.57
PB

5:21.23
PB

5:23.50
PB

5:26.29

5:27.30
PB

5:28.81
PB

5:28.90

5:31.35
PB

5:33.73

5:33.82
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

1500m - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary 03/01/2025, 11:00 AM
Rank Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group Result
Ana Antonia Gavrilescu 5:36.18
18 2010 - ROU CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt 19987 4 C PB

Andrada Georgiana Hiera

19 2011 - ROU Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani 9369 5 B 5:40.57
20 ’;g'fﬁ’gg;“ CSS Alexandria 9102 6 B 5:43.40
2 Q(I):);an;(;za loana Berzintu CSS Bacau 2060 7 B gg44.70
2g  oanalarta Surdy CSS Medias 218 5 ¢ S0
23 hatalia Brotmel CSM Dorna g574 8 B o188
24  Xarina Paricta Rotar LPS Cetate Deva 6112 6 Cc 0132
25 ;g::nizgjorgiana Paraoanu CSM Pascani 12303 . c gg22_74
Iz_ta):zsé ;(I)TJna Bradeanu ACS Adini 1811 c ONE
;tgr:r'n:(;ﬁcoleta Toanta CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9289 C DNS
Georgiana Margan ACS Adini 21812 8 ONS

2011 - ROU
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

1500m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group A (of 3)

Place

10

Athlete

Alexandra Bianca Vasilescu
2011 - ROU

Mara Gherase
2011 - ROU

Roxana Maria Cordea
2010 - ROU

Kara Rotaru
2011 - ROU

Alexia Grosu
2011 - ROU

Maria Mirabela Irimiov
2010 - ROU

Crina Maria Danciu
2010 - ROU

Beatrice Ana Maria Codreanu
2010 - ROU

Rebeca Maria Miu
2010 - ROU

Maria Ruxandra Diaconu
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Danubiu TL

CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova

AS Luceafarul Jidvei

LPS Banatul

LPS Botosani

LPS Botosani

LPS Bistrita

LPS-CSM Vaslui

Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani

Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/01/2025,11:00 AM

Bib

8743

17711

23201

8975

3016

3014

2645

12217

9366

9328

Result

4:52.71
SB

4:56.17

4:59.75
PB

5:03.93
PB

5:09.30
PB

5:23.50
PB

5:26.29

5:28.81
PB

5:28.90

5:33.73
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

1500m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group B (of 3) 03/01/2025, 11:00 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
] Qé:jié;\loatjcisa Dascalu CS Botosani 19522 281 7.09
2 ’Z"é‘:’f’_";gz Barboianu CS Athletics Timisoara 17728 3:321 23
3 loana Andreea Murls LPS-CSM Vaslui 12230 52730
4 gg{?t.tﬁgg agy CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 4644 2:831 35

Andrada Georgiana Hiera

5 2011 - ROU Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani 9369 5:40.57
6 ngf_“gg;“ CSS Alexandria 9102 5:43.40
7 2:]?)1(3“;(:3 loana Berzintu CSS Bacau 2060 I2:344.70
8 Natalia Brotmel CSM Dorna 8574 51.88
Georgiana Margan ACS Adini 21812 DNS

2011 - ROU
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

1500m - Girls - U16 - Final - Group C (of 3)

Place

Athlete

Dorka Kovacs
2011 - ROU

Kata Kovacs
2011 - ROU

Maria Luiza Prisecaru
2011 - ROU

Ana Antonia Gavrilescu
2010 - ROU

loana Maria Surdu
2011 - ROU

Karina Patricia Rotar
2011 - ROU

Lavinia Georgiana Paraoanu

2011 - ROU

Larisa Elena Bradeanu
2011 - ROU

Roxana Nicoleta Toanta
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CSS Barlad

CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt

CSS Medias

LPS Cetate Deva

CSM Pascani

ACS Adini

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

11976

11980

9609

19987

7918

6112

12303

21811

9289

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/01/2025, 11:00 AM

Result

5:18.96
PB

5:19.57
PB

5:33.82
PB

5:36.18
PB

5:44.90
PB

6:01.32
PB

6:22.74
PB

DNF

DNS
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

3000m - Boys - U16 - Final 03/02/2025, 12:00 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Liviu Vasilica Isache

1 2010 - ROU LPS Botosani 3010 9:28.45

Tudor Dominik Dumitrascu

2 2010 - ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9877 9:41.85
3 ;;“1'3 Egﬁmaier CS Giroc Chisoda 9888 3;343'93
4 231’ L”?R%ajva" Razvanta CSM Bistrita 2593 3;55'94
5 Yiad loan Schipor CSS Radauti 8419 19:02.21
6 loan Halip CSS Radauti 15957 10:08.97
2010 - ROU
7 ng{i‘gj"a“d’“ Epure CS Atletico Slanic 7588 10:11.25
8 ;‘;g f“;;’ff"d'” Dudau CSM Cluj Napoca 3480 10:24.43
9 Petru Rares Platon LPS-CSM Vaslui 12252 10:52.95
10 2’:;‘:? g;ﬂea CSS Targoviste 11143 ;;:1 236
11 ;g;’f' i‘g&an CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13064 11:38.43
12 Pavel Arvinte CSM Bucuresti 604 11:45.22

2011 - ROU
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

3000m - Girls - U16 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

Athlete

Roxana Maria Cordea
2010 - ROU

Kara Rotaru
2011 - ROU

Alesia Narcisa Dascalu
2011 - ROU

Alexia Grosu
2011 - ROU

Emma Kerekes
2011 - ROU

Maria Mirabela Irimiov
2010 - ROU

Beatrice Ana Maria Codreanu
2010 - ROU

Maria Ruxandra Diaconu
2011 - ROU

loana Maria Surdu
2011 - ROU

loana Andreea Muris
2010 - ROU

Ana Argatu
2011 - ROU

Rebeca Maria Miu
2010 - ROU

Andrada Georgiana Hiera
2011 - ROU

Crina Maria Danciu
2010 - ROU

Larisa Elena Bradeanu
2011 - ROU

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Club/School

AS Luceafarul Jidvei

LPS Banatul

CS Botosani

LPS Botosani

CSM Cluj Napoca

LPS Botosani

LPS-CSM Vaslui

Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani

CSS Medias

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSS Alexandria

Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani

Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani

LPS Bistrita

ACS Adini

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

23201

8975

19522

3016

3493

3014

12217

9328

7918

12230

9102

9366

9369

2645

21811

03/02/2025,12:15 PM

Result

10:45.48

11:01.84

11:02.41
PB

11:02.74
PB

11:23.74

11:42.09
PB

11:50.57
PB

11:56.79

12:01.65
PB

12:13.89

12:23.13
PB

12:29.34

12:43.46
PB

DNS

DNS
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 8.65m) - Boys - U16 - Heats - Summary - q: 8 03/02/2025, 09:50 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result

1 4 ‘;é'::’f‘f:g’ge Manta LPS Braila 2821 1 1 9.39
2 5 SwefanDrept LPS Braila 2845 2 1 2544
3 5 haroStefanAlexe LPS Braila 16468 1 2 9854
4 o SoabalzmaelSkezal CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 10028 3 1 9084
5 7 sggg#z%xﬁsw CSM Constanta 22216 4 1 2'878 a
6 4  hobertAlexandruChirta CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 10138 2 2 9.92
7 3 FabanStefancl Rusen LPS Braila 2831 5 1 19.064
8 7 55???ngBdrei Lapusnianu CA Roman 7128 3 2 ;(8)1 7q
9 6 ’;(')‘:’(‘)‘f";éﬂ Daniel Pop LPS Baia Mare 6682 4 2 ;3'23
10 3 gé';’:“ 'F‘:gﬂ Sotu LPS Braila 2772 5 2 10.63
11 2 231’ 2“§R%"Ud'ei Florea LPS Braila 16464 6 2 ;,g'”
12 ¢  RaresAndreiHuidu CSS 4 Bucuresti 1355 6 1 10.80

2010 - ROU
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 8.65m) - Boys - U16 - Heat - Group 1 of 2 - q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Albert George Manta
2010 - ROU

Stefan Dreptu
2010 - ROU

Csaba Izrael Szikszai
2011 - ROU

Andreas Vriscu
2010 - ROU

Fabian Stefanel Rusen
2010 - ROU

Rares Andrei Huidu
2010 - ROU

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Club/School

LPS Braila

LPS Braila

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSM Constanta

LPS Braila

CSS 4 Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

2821

2845

10028

22216

2831

1355

03/02/2025, 09:50 AM

React.

Result

9.39¢q

9.54q
PB

9.68 q
=PB

9.78q

10.80
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

60m Hurdles (91.4cm/ 8.65m) - Boys - U16 - Heat - Group 2 of 2 - q: 8

Place

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Athlete

Mario Stefan Alexe
2010 - ROU

Robert Alexandru Chirita
2010 - ROU

Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu
2011 - ROU

Alexandru Daniel Pop
2010 - ROU

Silviu loan Sotu
2011 - ROU

Darius Andrei Florea
2011 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Braila

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

CA Roman

LPS Baia Mare

LPS Braila

LPS Braila

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

16468

10138

7128

6682

2772

16464

03/02/2025, 09:50 AM

React.

Result

9.65q
PB

9.92¢q

10.17 g
PB

10.23
PB

10.63

10.77
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 8.65m) - Boys - U16 - Final

Place Lane Athlete
1 4 Albert George Manta
2010 - ROU

Stefan Dreptu

2 S 2010 - ROU

3 2 Andreas Vriscu
2010 - ROU

4 6 Csaba Izrael Szikszai
2011 - ROU

5 3 Mario Stefan Alexe
2010 - ROU

6 7 Robert Alexandru Chirita
2010 - ROU

7 1 Fabian Stefanel Rusen
2010 - ROU

8 8 Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Club/School

LPS Braila

LPS Braila

CSM Constanta

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

LPS Braila

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Braila

CA Roman

Bib

2821

2845

22216

10028

16468

10138

2831

7128

03/02/2025, 10:50 AM

React.

Result

8.89
PB

9.24
PB

9.43
PB

9.48
PB

9.56
PB

9.67

10.04
PB

10.40
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) - Girls - U16 - Heats - Summary - q: 8 03/02/2025, 09:30 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result
1 Z;"; ,':g':f Astefanoaie CSM Bacau 12685 1 9.00q
2 y;d;"f g"o'z Pastrama LPS Braila 273 1 2'81 24
3 Qé?géxﬁia Cocerhan ACS Atletic Best Sport Academy 21901 2 2'821 g
4 Flavia Eliza Maria Vanta CSS Resita 4053 1 9.28 ¢
5 ggfgi,‘::(;ﬂz"a Akabah CSS Soimii Sibiu 15594 2 2'530 g
6 '2':]5:’1"’ L‘?Sa Tricuta CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 18212 3 2'878 a
7 Violeta Cristina Badin LPS Braila 2864 3 279
8 (2'5:1b1ri'eFI:(1)Cnamaria Gheorghe LPS Braila 16453 2 2'586 q
9 gg:f)'fams;j“ca CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9300 3 2'587
10 g(']':g ?:gu ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania 23103 4 ;g.o4
1 Antonia Maria Badis LPS Braila 16472 4 19.05
12 2’:;’:3, ‘:(')ef“dra Nedelcu LPS Braila 16466 4 ;3'21
13 Qé'fff?gﬁ"“s LPS Roman 7217 5 10.31
14 dela Florentina Neamt LPS Braila 16463 5 10.46
15 pLIgel Gagiu CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 10024 6 10.47
16 ngy;gﬁ Smadu LPS Campulung Muscel 22402 5 ;g'84
17 Denisa Maria butulescu CS Unirea Focsani 9425 7 .22
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) - Girls - U16 - Heats - Summary - q: 8 03/02/2025, 09:30 AM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result
18 7 oeana Colocarl CSM Pascani 12205 6 2 11.45
19 4 gg:g‘,k:;jsm CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 10023 7 2 '1);.02
3 !uliaMaiaBarbu CSM Baia Mare LPS Baia Mare 6608 3 DNF

2011 - ROU
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 1 of 3-q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Delia loana Astefanoaie
2010 - ROU

Gabriela Anamaria Gheorghe
2011 - ROU

Selena Stanca
2010 - ROU

Maria Alexandra Nedelcu
2011 - ROU

Allegra Dantis
2011 - ROU

Abigel Gagiu
2010 - ROU

Denisa Maria Dutulescu
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bacau

LPS Braila

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

LPS Braila

LPS Roman

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CS Unirea Focsani

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

12685

16453

9300

16466

7217

10024

9425

03/02/2025, 09:30 AM

React. Result

9.00q

9.86q
PB

9.87
PB

10.21
PB

10.31

10.47

11.22
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 2 0of 3-q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Nadia Mia Pastrama
2010 - ROU

Alexia Maria Cocerhan
2010 - ROU

Ingrid loana Tricuta
2011 - ROU

Irina Pap
2010 - ROU

Adela Florentina Neamtu
2010 - ROU

Maria Cojocariu
2010 - ROU

Katinka Laszlo
2010 - ROU

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Club/School

LPS Braila

ACS Atletic Best Sport Academy

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania

LPS Braila

CSM Pascani

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

273

21901

18212

23103

16463

12295

10023

03/02/2025, 09:30 AM

React.

Result

9.12q
PB

10.46

11.45
PB

12.02
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) - Girls - U16 - Heat - Group 3 0of3-q: 8

Place Lane  Athlete Club/School

Flavia Eliza Maria Vanta

1 5 2011 - ROU CSS Resita

Shanice-Dzifa Akabah T
2 2 2010 - ROU CSS Soimii Sibiu

Violeta Cristina Badin

3 4 2010 - ROU LPS Braila

Antonia Maria Badiu

4 6 2011 - ROU LPS Braila

Ana Maria Smadu

5 7 2011 - ROU LPS Campulung Muscel

lulia Maia Barbu

3 2011 - ROU CSM Baia Mare LPS Baia Mare

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

4053

15594

2864

16472

22402

6608

03/02/2025, 09:30 AM

React.

Result

9.28 q

9.30¢q

DNF
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) - Girls

Place

Lane

Athlete

Delia loana Astefanoaie
2010 - ROU

Nadia Mia Pastrama
2010 - ROU

Alexia Maria Cocerhan
2010 - ROU

Flavia Eliza Maria Vanta
2011 - ROU

Ingrid loana Tricuta
2011 - ROU

Gabriela Anamaria Gheorghe
2011 - ROU

Violeta Cristina Badin
2010 - ROU

Shanice-Dzifa Akabah
2010 - ROU

-U16 - Final

Club/School

CSM Bacau

LPS Braila

ACS Atletic Best Sport Academy

CSS Resita

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

LPS Braila

LPS Braila

CSS Soimii Sibiu

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

03/02/2025, 10:40 AM

Bib React. Result
12685 877
273 201
219071 215
4053 216
18212 265
16453 088
2864 9.96
15504 DNF
114/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

High Jump - Boys - U16 - Final

Place

10

Athlete

Teodor Cristian Gheorghe
2010 - ROU

Yannis Andrei loan Petcu
2010 - ROU

Horia-losif Gheorghe
2010 - ROU

Nicolas Cristian Lungu
2010 - ROU

Octavian Har-Ganta
2010 - ROU

Robert Alexandru Chirita
2010 - ROU

Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu
2010 - ROU

Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu
2011 - ROU

Mario Stefan Alexe
2010 - ROU

Antonio Luca Priala
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS 4 Bucuresti

CSS C.lstrati Campina

CSS C.Istrati Campina

CS Politehnica lasi

CSU Arad

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

CS Giroc Chisoda

CA Roman

LPS Braila

CSM Baia Mare

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

1362

7783

7798

6360

19019

10138

9867

7128

16468

18107

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/01/2025, 01:00 PM

Result

1.77
PB

1.74
PB

1.68
PB

1.65

1.62
PB

1.59

1.53
PB

1.50

1.45

1.45
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Attempts - High Jump - Boys - U16 - Final

Place

10

Athlete

Teodor Cristian Gheorghe
2010 - ROU

Yannis Andrei loan Petcu
2010 - ROU

Horia-losif Gheorghe
2010 - ROU

Nicolas Cristian Lungu
2010 - ROU

Octavian Har-Ganta
2010 - ROU

Robert Alexandru Chirita
2010 - ROU

Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu
2010 - ROU

Dragos Andrei Lapusnianu
2011 - ROU

Mario Stefan Alexe
2010 - ROU

Antonio Luca Priala
2011 - ROU

Attempts

1.40

1.62

1.80
XXX

1.40

1.62

1.40

1.62

X0

1.40

1.62

1.40

1.62

1.40

1.62
XXX

1.40

1.40

1.40

XX0

1.40

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

1.45

1.65

X0

1.45

1.65

1.45

1.65

1.45

1.65

1.45
X0

1.65
XXX

1.45
X0

1.45

1.45

X0

1.45

1.45
XX0

1.50

1.68

1.50

1.68
X0

1.50

1.68

1.50

1.68
XXX

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50
XXX

1.50
XXX

1.53

1.71

1.53

1.71
X0

1.53

1.71

XXX

1.53

1.53

1.53

XXO0

1.53

1.53
XXX

1.56

1.74

1.56

1.74
X0

1.56

1.56

1.56

1.56

1.56
XXX

1.59

1.77

1.59

1.77
XXX

1.59

1.59

1.59

X0

1.59
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

High Jump - Girls - U16 - Final

Place

10

Athlete

Alis-Cristina Munteanu
2011 - ROU

Teia-Maria Dracea
2010 - ROU

Ingrid Reka Szatmary-Bujor
2010 - ROU

Maria Antonie
2010 - ROU

Estera Staiciu
2010 - ROU

loana Teodora Novac
2010 - ROU

Allegra Dantis
2011 - ROU

Chioma loana Udo
2011 - ROU

Natalia Ariana Pop
2010 - ROU

Tania Elena Lomnasan
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

ACS Progress Oradea

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti

LPS Constanta

LPS Roman

LPS Campulung Muscel

ACS Progress Oradea

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

1287

818

21303

796

1259

4474

7217

22403

21302

3602

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/02/2025, 12:00 PM

Result

1.66

1.66
PB

1.63
PB

1.54

1.51

1.48
PB

1.45

1.33
PB

1.33

1.25
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Attempts - High Jump - Girls - U16 - Final

Place Athlete

Alis-Cristina Munteanu
2011 - ROU

Teia-Maria Dracea

2 2010 - ROU
3 Ingrid Reka Szatmary-Bujor
2010 - ROU
4 Maria Antonie
2010 - ROU
5 Estera Staiciu
2010 - ROU
6 loana Teodora Novac
2010 - ROU
7 Allegra Dantis

2011 - ROU

Attempts

1.20

1.42

1.60

1.20

1.42

1.60

X0

1.20

1.42

1.60

1.20

1.42

1.20

1.42

1.20

1.42

1.20

1.42
XX0

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

1.25

1.45

1.63

1.25

1.45

1.63

X0

1.25

1.45

1.63

1.25

1.45
X0

1.25

1.45

1.25

1.45

1.25

1.45
XX0

1.30

1.48

1.66

1.30

1.48

1.66
XX0

1.30

1.48

1.66
XXX

1.30

1.48
X0

1.30

1.48

1.30

1.48
X0

1.30

1.48
XXX

1.33

1.51

1.69
XXX

1.33

1.51

1.69
XXX

1.33

1.51

1.33

1.51

1.33

1.51

1.33

1.51
XXX

1.33

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

1.36

1.54

1.36

1.54

X0

1.36

1.54

1.36

1.54
XX0

1.36

1.54

XXX

1.36

1.36

1.39

1.57

1.39

1.57

1.39

1.57

X0

1.39

1.57

XXX

1.39

1.39
XX0

1.39

118/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Attempts - High Jump - Girls - U16 - Final

Place Athlete Attempts

8 Chioma loana Udo 1.20
2011 - ROU X0

8 Natalia Ariana Pop 1.20
2010 - ROU -

10 Tania Elena Lomnasan 1.20
2011 - ROU [¢]

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

1.25

1.25
X0

1.25

1.30

1.30

1.30
XXX

1.33

1.33

1.36
XXX

1.36
XXX
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Pole Vault - Boys - U16 - Final 03/01/2025, 01:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 ‘2'[')“:‘;' ‘f\:{%"j"d'” Bivol CSS 5 Bucuresti 13081 f,;%o
2 \zlgit:ﬁt;{noﬁristian Manoliu LPS Targu Mures 6899 EPLO
3 orenzo Stefano Nutescu CSS 5 Bucuresti 13077 260
4 ;’;':?_’:gﬂa LPS Targu Mures 6897 gg 0

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 120/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Attempts - Pole Vault - Boys - U16 - Final

Place Athlete

Vlad Alexandru Bivol
2011 - ROU

2 Valentin Cristian Manoliu
2011 - ROU

3 Lorenzo Stefano Nutescu
2011 - ROU

4 Viktor Balla
2011 - ROU

Attempts

2.00

2.60

3.20

2.00

2.60

2.00

2.60

2.00

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

2.10

2.70

3.30
X0

2.10

2.70
XXO0

2.10

2.70
XXX

2.10

2.20

2.80

3.40
XXX

2.20

2.80
XXX

2.20

2.20
XXX

2.30

2.90

2.30

2.30

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

2.40

3.00

2.40

2.40

2.50

3.10

2.50

2.50
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Pole Vault - Girls - U16 - Final

Place

Athlete

Stefania Emma Neagu
2010 - ROU

Stefania Denisa Stejereanu
2011 - ROU

Chioma loana Udo
2011 - ROU

Karina-Georgiana llie
2010 - ROU

Viktoria Horvath
2011 - ROU

Maria Catalina Zarcan
2010 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Campulung Muscel

LPS Campulung Muscel

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

CSM Onesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

6925

22401

22403

11444

6920

17806

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/01/2025, 01:00 PM

Result

2.80
PB

2.60

2.60

2.40
SB

NM

NM
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Attempts - Pole Vault - Girls - U16

Place

Athlete

Stefania Emma Neagu
2010 - ROU

Stefania Denisa Stejereanu
2011 - ROU

Chioma loana Udo
2011 - ROU

Karina-Georgiana llie
2010 - ROU

Viktoria Horvath
2011 - ROU

Maria Catalina Zarcan
2010 - ROU

- Final

Attempts

2.00

2.60

2.00

2.60

2.00

2.60

XXo

2.00

2.00

XXX

2.00

2.60

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

2.10

2.70
X0

2.10

2.70
XXX

2.10

2.70

XXX

2.10

2.10

2.70

2.20

2.80

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.80

2.30
2.90

XXX

2.30

2.30
X0

2.30

2.30

2.90

2.40

2.40

2.40

2.40

Xo

2.40

3.00
XXX

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

XXX

2.50
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Long Jump - Boys - U16 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Teodor Cristian Gheorghe
2010 - ROU

Matei-Alexandru Georgescu
2010 - ROU

David Andrei Nicolau
2011 - ROU

David Alexandru Brezeanu
2010 - ROU

Stefan Gabriel Cazacu
2011 - ROU

Janos Csaba Gabriel Avram
2010 - ROU

Rares Andrei Huidu
2010 - ROU

Zalan Miklos
2010 - ROU

Stefan Vlad Alupoaei
2011 - ROU

Eduard Voinea
2010 - ROU

Peter Toth
2011 - ROU

Dragos loan Gaitan
2011 - ROU

Alexandru Daniel Pop
2010 - ROU

Stefan Flonta
2010 - ROU

Mihai Alexandru Danescu
2011 - ROU

Bence Csaszar
2011 - ROU

Patrick Stefanoiu
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS 4 Bucuresti

CSS 4 Bucuresti

CSS C.Istrati Campina

CSS C.lstrati Campina

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

CSS 4 Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

CSM Bacau

LPS Constanta

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS Bacau

LPS Baia Mare

ACS Progress Oradea

LPS Baia Mare

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

LPS Constanta

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

1362

1364

7785

7758

19406

6903

1355

6906

12692

4489

11940

2068

6682

21312

6677

10029

4469

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/02/2025, 09:30 AM

Result

5.98

5.92

5.70
PB

5.53

5.35

5.24
PB

5.14
PB

5.08
PB

5.08

5.04

5.02
SB

4.79

4.74
PB

4.57
SB

4.43
PB

4.37
SB

4.24
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Long Jump - Boys - U16 - Final

Place

18

19

20

Athlete

Peter Osvath
2011 - ROU

Valentin Cristian Manoliu
2011 - ROU

Kristof Pasztai
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

LPS Targu Mures

ACS Progress Oradea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

11933

6899

21311

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/02/2025, 09:30 AM

Result

4.21

4.16
PB

3.90

125/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Attempts - Long Jump - Boys - U16 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Teodor Cristian Gheorghe
2010 - ROU

Matei-Alexandru Georgescu
2010 - ROU

David Andrei Nicolau
2011 - ROU

David Alexandru Brezeanu
2010 - ROU

Stefan Gabriel Cazacu
2011 - ROU

Janos Csaba Gabriel Avram
2010 - ROU

Rares Andrei Huidu
2010 - ROU

Zalan Miklos
2010 - ROU

Stefan Vlad Alupoaei
2011 - ROU

Eduard Voinea
2010 - ROU

Peter Toth
2011 - ROU

Dragos loan Gaitan
2011 - ROU

Alexandru Daniel Pop
2010 - ROU

Stefan Flonta
2010 - ROU

Mihai Alexandru Danescu
2011 - ROU

Bence Csaszar
2011 - ROU

Patrick Stefanoiu
2011 - ROU

Attempts

5.53

5.90

5.33

5.46

4.95

5.14

5.08

5.08

4.46

4.65

4.61

4.57

4.43

4.26

4.02

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

5.88

5.61

5.22

5.53

5.20

4.11

4.83

4.86

5.02

4.68

4.43

4.37

4.21

5.90

5.13

5.28

5.24

4.62

4.98

5.04

4.96

4.79

4.74

4.19

3.51

4.24

5.91

5.52

5.01

3.84

5.80

5.92

5.53

5.23

5.98

5.84

5.70

5.39

5.35

5.06
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Attempts - Long Jump - Boys - U16 - Final

Place Athlete Attempts
Peter Osvath
18 2011 - ROU 4.21 4.00 3.66
Valentin Cristian Manoliu
19 2011 - ROU 3.80 4.16 3.91
20 Kristof Pasztai 3.90 375 3.05

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 127/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Long Jump - Girls - U16 - Qualification - Q: 5.00 / q: 12

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Carolina-Andreea Punga
2010 - ROU

Sara Augustina Sabau
2010 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Niculae
2010 - ROU

lulia Maia Barbu
2011 - ROU

Sophia Maria Marinciu
2011 - ROU

Maria Sofia Rus
2010 - ROU

Alexia Maria Saraol
2010 - ROU

Antonia loana Popa
2011 - ROU

Alexia Maria Pirjol
2010 - ROU

Rita Cristina Malancioiu-Seusan
2011 - ROU

Iris Veronica Cucosel
2011 - ROU

Irina Pap
2010 - ROU

lulia-Maria Apetrei
2011 - ROU

Ingrid loana Tricuta
2011 - ROU

Giulia loana Lazar
2010 - ROU

Kamilla Mezei
2010 - ROU

Paula Nistor
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

ACS Progress Oradea

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Baia Mare LPS Baia Mare

CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti

ACS Progress Oradea

LPS Cetate Deva

LPS Constanta

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

CSS 1 Pajura Bucuresti

CSM Baia Mare

ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania

CS Unirea Focsani

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

ACS Osorhei

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSM Pascani

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/01/2025, 08:30 AM

Bib

19781

21301

13028

6608

1275

21305

6081

4481

9302

13018

18105

23103

9424

18212

23310

10022

12276

Result

5.43Q

5.10Q

5.02Q
PB

4.86 q
PB

4.80 q

4.76 q

4744

4.69 q
PB

4.66 q
PB

4.54q

4.46 q
PB

4.45q

4.40
PB

4.39
SB

4.39
PB

4.39

4.30
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Long Jump - Girls - U16 - Qualification - Q: 5.00/ q: 12

Place

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Athlete

Alexandra loana Bontas
2011 - ROU

Ana Alexandra Radu
2011 - ROU

Dorka Papp
2011 - ROU

Mihaela Andreea lonita
2010 - ROU

Maya Raisa Trif Lazar
2011 - ROU

Stefania Miruna Vasile
2011 - ROU

Daria Gabriela Gae
2011 - ROU

Nektaria Alexandra Podaru
2011 - ROU

Maria Teodora Codau
2011 - ROU

Stanciu Ania
2011 - ROU

Daria Podariu
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Bacau

CSS Turnu Magurele

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSM Bucuresti

CSM Baia Mare

LPS Campulung Muscel

CSS Calarasi

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

CSM Brasov

CSS Soimii Sibiu

CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/01/2025, 08:30 AM

Bib

2056

23700

11932

19804

18106

374

3909

9301

3091

7994

19985

Result

4.29

4.23

4.23
SB

4.19
PB

4.16
PB

414

413
PB

3.59
SB

3.58
PB

NM

DNS
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Attempts - Long Jump - Girls - U16 - Qualification - Q: 5.00/ q: 12

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Carolina-Andreea Punga
2010 - ROU

Sara Augustina Sabau
2010 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Niculae
2010 - ROU

lulia Maia Barbu
2011 - ROU

Sophia Maria Marinciu
2011 - ROU

Maria Sofia Rus
2010 - ROU

Alexia Maria Saraol
2010 - ROU

Antonia loana Popa
2011 - ROU

Alexia Maria Pirjol
2010 - ROU

Rita Cristina Malancioiu-Seusan
2011 - ROU

Iris Veronica Cucosel
2011 - ROU

Irina Pap
2010 - ROU

lulia-Maria Apetrei
2011 - ROU

Ingrid loana Tricuta
2011 - ROU

Giulia loana Lazar
2010 - ROU

Kamilla Mezei
2010 - ROU

Paula Nistor
2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Attempts

5.43 r

5.10 r

X 4.55 5.02
4.86 X 4.69
4.80 r

4.60 X 4.76
4.74 474 r
4.69 4.62 X
463 4.66 r
4.54 4.47 4.54
4.45 4.34 4.46
4.35 X 4.45
4.40 4.29 4.04
4.39 4.37 X
4.21 4.23 4.39
4.39 4.11 X
410 4.21 4.30
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Attempts - Long Jump - Girls - U16 - Qualification - Q: 5.00/ q: 12

Place

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Athlete

Alexandra loana Bontas
2011 - ROU

Ana Alexandra Radu
2011 - ROU

Dorka Papp
2011 - ROU

Mihaela Andreea lonita
2010 - ROU

Maya Raisa Trif Lazar
2011 - ROU

Stefania Miruna Vasile
2011 - ROU

Daria Gabriela Gae
2011 - ROU

Nektaria Alexandra Podaru
2011 - ROU

Maria Teodora Codau
2011 - ROU

Stanciu Ania
2011 - ROU

Daria Podariu
2010 - ROU

Attempts

4.29 X
422 415
4.00 4.06
3.71 X

X 4.16
X 3.93
3.99 4.13
3.59 X

X 3.58
X X

4.18

4.23

4.23

4.19

3.86

4.14

3.98
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Long Jump - Girls - U16 - Final

Place

10

11

12

Athlete

Carolina-Andreea Punga
2010 - ROU

Sara Augustina Sabau
2010 - ROU

Sophia Maria Marinciu
2011 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Niculae
2010 - ROU

Alexia Maria Saraol
2010 - ROU

Maria Sofia Rus
2010 - ROU

Irina Pap
2010 - ROU

Antonia loana Popa
2011 - ROU

Alexia Maria Pirjol
2010 - ROU

lulia Maia Barbu
2011 - ROU

Rita Cristina Malancioiu-Seusan
2011 - ROU

Iris Veronica Cucosel
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

ACS Progress Oradea

CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

LPS Cetate Deva

ACS Progress Oradea

ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania

LPS Constanta

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

CSM Baia Mare

CSS 1 Pajura Bucuresti

CSM Baia Mare

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/02/2025,11:15 AM

Bib

19781

21301

1275

13028

6081

21305

23103

4481

9302

6608

13018

18105

Result

5.67

5.37

5.37
SB

5.10
PB

4.92

4.86
SB

4.69
SB

4.62

4.60

4.58

4.46

4.27

132/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Attempts - Long Jump - Girls - U16 - Final

Place

10

11

12

Athlete

Carolina-Andreea Punga
2010 - ROU

Sara Augustina Sabau
2010 - ROU

Sophia Maria Marinciu
2011 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Niculae
2010 - ROU

Alexia Maria Saraol
2010 - ROU

Maria Sofia Rus
2010 - ROU

Irina Pap
2010 - ROU

Antonia loana Popa
2011 - ROU

Alexia Maria Pirjol
2010 - ROU

lulia Maia Barbu
2011 - ROU

Rita Cristina Malancioiu-Seusan
2011 - ROU

Iris Veronica Cucosel
2011 - ROU

Attempts

3.93 5.67 5.42 - - -
5.03 5.13 5.13 5.37 5.17 4.87
5.00 X 5.09 4.91 5.09 5.37
4.68 5.10 5.08 4.85 - X
4.44 X 475 X 4.89 4.92
X 475 4.86 4.79 X X
4.42 4.66 4.69 X 4.68 X
4.57 4.62 4.55 4.47 X X

X 4.60 4.55

4.58 X 4.57

4.30 4.46 4.41

X X 4.27

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Triple Jump - Boys - U16 - Final 03/01/2025, 11:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Eg;' E)d ::;TJ( andru Brezeanu CSS C.lIstrati Campina 7758 ;5'95
2 Eg:’gﬁg&“'as Durau CSS 1 Constanta 4425 ;;'94
3 ggl’:d Qgﬂrei Nicolau CSS C.Istrati Campina 7785 ;;'93

Eduard Voinea

4 2010 - ROU LPS Constanta 4489 11.65
5 gg:) : .sggtlu"an Nicolai LPS Constanta 4487 ;;'63
6 géﬁjaf‘R‘ng Alupoaei CSM Bacau 12692 11.46
7 buca Dorneand CSS Onesti 30001 1110
8 Matel loan Harabagiu CSM Bacau 12680 10-12
Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso CS Politehnica ACS Atletis 6357 NM

2010 - ROU
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Attempts - Triple Jump - Boys - U16 - Final

Place

Athlete

David Alexandru Brezeanu

2010 - ROU

Eduard-Nicolas Durau
2010 - ROU

David Andrei Nicolau
2011 - ROU

Eduard Voinea
2010 - ROU

Sebastian lulian Nicolai
2010 - ROU

Stefan Vlad Alupoaei
2011 - ROU

Luca Dorneanu
2010 - ROU

Matei loan Harabagiu
2011 - ROU

Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso

2010 - ROU

Attempts

11.56

11.19

11.30

11.20

11.46

11.10

10.10

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

12.35

11.35

11.75

10.92

11.44

11.90

11.93

11.12

11.49

10.16

10.89

10.12

12.70

11.65

11.71

11.37

11.36

11.43

10.90

9.64

12.86

11.66

11.10

11.39

11.31

10.50

9.78

12.95

11.94

11.65

11.63

11.30

10.60
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Triple Jump - Girls - U16 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

14

Athlete

Shanice-Dzifa Akabah
2010 - ROU

Amelia loana Negulescu
2010 - ROU

loana Teodora Novac
2010 - ROU

Ana lustina Rizea
2010 - ROU

Alexia Maria Saraol
2010 - ROU

Maia loana Man
2010 - ROU

Maria Antonie
2010 - ROU

Sophia Maria Falca
2011 - ROU

Nektaria Alexandra Podaru
2011 - ROU

Maria Anastasia Bente
2011 - ROU

Ana Maria Smadu
2011 - ROU

Sophia Rotar
2010 - ROU

Stanciu Ania
2011 - ROU

Alexandra loana Bontas
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Soimii Sibiu

CSS Bacau SCM Bacau

LPS Constanta

CS Valcea 1924

LPS Cetate Deva

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSS Bacau

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

CS Rapid Bucuresti

LPS Campulung Muscel

LPS Constanta

CSS Soimii Sibiu

CSS Bacau

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

15594

2063

4474

14179

6081

839

796

2084

9301

16599

22402

4462

7994

2056

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/01/2025,10:15 AM

Result

11.79
PB

11.66

10.94

10.94

10.58

10.47
PB

10.19
PB

10.12
SB

9.88

9.80

9.63
PB

9.55

9.14
PB

9.00
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Attempts - Triple Jump - Girls

Place

10

11

12

13

14

Athlete

Shanice-Dzifa Akabah
2010 - ROU

Amelia loana Negulescu
2010 - ROU

loana Teodora Novac
2010 - ROU

Ana lustina Rizea
2010 - ROU

Alexia Maria Saraol
2010 - ROU

Maia loana Man
2010 - ROU

Maria Antonie
2010 - ROU

Sophia Maria Falca
2011 - ROU

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

-U16 - Final

Attempts

11.24

10.13

10.51

9.94

10.47

10.11

10.12

Nektaria Alexandra Podaru

2011 - ROU

Maria Anastasia Bente
2011 - ROU

Ana Maria Smadu
2011 - ROU

Sophia Rotar
2010 - ROU

Stanciu Ania
2011 - ROU

Alexandra loana Bontas
2011 - ROU

9.74

9.64

9.10

9.55

9.14

8.93

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

11.56

10.92

10.17

10.33

10.19

9.90

8.40

9.49

9.55

9.23

9.08

9.02

9.00

11.39

11.66

10.62

10.76

10.43

10.08

10.06

9.70

9.88

9.80

9.63

8.86

8.86

8.98

11.49

11.56

10.73

10.08

10.41

10.39

10.19

9.68

11.59

11.61

10.66

10.70

10.58

10.34

9.68

11.79

10.94

10.94

10.06

10.33

10.06

9.82
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Shot Put (4kg) - Boys - U16 - Final 03/01/2025,11:15 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Andrel Liviu Mater CSS Viitorul Cluj LPS Cluj Napoca 3508 19.55
2 gg?:fggﬁs'a""icu CA Roman 7144 ;3'15
3 g;‘jga_“R%Zerghe CSM Buzau 3257 13.97
4 ;g?g ﬁ:gﬁandru Bosca CSS Sighetul Marmatiei 15782 ;3'40
5 g;:ga.nR%eUameanu CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt 7105 ;3'34
6 2"0'1"3' ‘;2’; Sandru LPS Cetate Deva 14636 ;5'54
7 gf)ifﬁgt"m Berchi ACS Osorhei 23303 11.94
8 pavid Stefan Marian LPS Baia Mare 20706 1174
9 gg?? ."ggﬁlas Lazaroiu LPS Campulung Muscel 387 ;;'16
10 Zg:':a ‘;2‘3’“" CSS Viitorul Cluj LPS Cluj Napoca 3597 11.03
1 Pletut Gabriel Preda CSM Craiova 48971 210
12 ggﬂé ﬁgﬁu ACS Acad de Atl.Transilvania 23106 9.16
13 hlexandru Mario Serea CSM Buzau 3286 205
14 g;‘jﬂa,“;gzn Horgos LPS Baia Mare 6676 869
hlex loan Dumitraseu CSM Buzau 3258 DNS
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Attempts - Shot Put (4kg) - Boys - U16 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

14

Athlete

Andrei Liviu Maier
2010 - ROU

Sebastian Slavnicu
2010 - ROU

Stefan Gherghe
2010 - ROU

Joan Alexandru Bosca
2010 - ROU

Stefan Carauleanu
2010 - ROU

Mihai Alin Sandru
2010 - ROU

Marius Timotei Berchi
2011 - ROU

David Stefan Marian
2010 - ROU

Ayan Nicolas Lazaroiu
2011 - ROU

Toma Chiorean
2011 - ROU

Netut Gabriel Preda
2010 - ROU

David Ciceu
2011 - ROU

Alexandru Mario Serea
2011 - ROU

Stefan loan Horgos
2011 - ROU

Alex loan Dumitrascu
2010 - ROU

Attempts

12.97

12.64

11.82

12.54

11.74

10.90

10.37

8.98

9.16

7.98

8.69

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

13.07

12.58

13.02

13.40

13.34

11.41

11.71

10.92

9.03

8.59

8.60

14.04

14.15

12.51

11.57

12.14

11.38

10.03

11.16

11.03

9.40

7.91

9.05

8.49

13.50

14.14

13.97

11.89

11.38

11.94

10.26

9.82

13.78

13.36

13.75

12.69

11.93

11.83

11.23

7.52

14.55

12.23

13.23

12.14

12.51

11.94

10.24
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Shot Put (3kg) - Girls - U16 - Final 03/01/2025, 10:00 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Delia Alexia Anghelas

1 o CSS Tulcea 8670 12.01
2 gé:ﬁi?;::ficia Bosca CSS Tulcea 8677 11.61
3 hlexia Maria Piriol CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9302 1157
4 Raluca Maria Letai (FOT) CS Giroc Chisoda 9875 19-57
5 Daria loana Popescu CSM Ploiesti 16004 10.50
2011 - ROU
6 ggf : ri(;%ﬁriStiana Banescu CSS C.Istrati Campina 7775 10.02
7 pnne Warie Topea CSM Bucuresti 19746 9.62
8 gg:?mscl)zana Udo LPS Campulung Muscel 22403 3549
9 ggfff’;gfja“a Sorescu CSM Craiova 4883 9.15
10 Fliza Maria Mesentean CSM Bucuresti 10824 710
1 Noemi-Greta Szakacs LPS Targu Mures 6911 6.81

2010 - ROU
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Attempts - Shot Put (3kg) - Girls - U16 - Final

Place

10

11

Athlete

Delia Alexia Anghelas
2010 - ROU

Alesia Patricia Bosca
2011 - ROU

Alexia Maria Pirjol
2010 - ROU

Raluca Maria Letai (FO1)
2010 - ROU

Daria loana Popescu
2011 - ROU

Beatrice Cristiana Banescu
2011 - ROU

Anne Marie Topea
2010 - ROU

Chioma loana Udo
2011 - ROU

Rebeca Maria Sorescu
2011 - ROU

Eliza Maria Mesentean
2010 - ROU

Noemi-Greta Szakacs
2010 - ROU

Attempts

11.36

11.41

10.22

10.12

10.30

9.98

9.29

9.15

6.74

6.76

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

12.01

10.43

10.27

10.57

9.55

10.02

9.28

11.57

11.09

11.57

9.90

8.24

10.02

9.26

9.49

8.47

7.03

6.81

11.25

9.71

10.81

10.53

8.67

9.82

9.62

8.84

11.57

11.61

10.03

10.39

10.00

9.51

8.98

11.28

9.70

10.87

10.48

10.50

9.99

9.53
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

2000m Race Walk - Girls - U16 - Final 03/01/2025, 09:35 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 Andreea Larisa Ardean LPS Alba lulia CS Unirea Alba lulia 106 0:28.87

2 Elona Petrescu CS Unirea Alba lulia 14 19:04.83

3 Dumitrita Gue LPS Botosani 18670 ~ 10-2063

4 Marta Siooe CS Unirea Alba lulia 18 10:44.54

5 ZI(I;i? 'NRigEIae Bublea CSS Lugoj 8852 ;(B):44.60

6 QSJ?I?aRg:briela Poteras CS Botosani 2936 ;;:1 4.50

7 hlessia Pintrijel LPS Suceava 8466 13:03.78
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

3000m Race Walk - Boys - U16 - Final

Place Athlete

David Marian Raileanu
2010 - ROU

Alexandru Zaharia

2011 - ROU
3 Denis Raul Popusoi
2010 - ROU
4 Claudiu Moraru
2011 - ROU
5 Marian Madalin Marinescu

2011 - ROU

Maximiliano Gabriel Poteras
2011 - ROU

Rule TR54.7.1: Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking

Club/School

LPS Botosani

LPS Botosani

LPS Botosani

LPS Suceava

CSU Craiova

CS Botosani

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

3005

18659

2976

12439

5059

2935

03/01/2025, 09:00 AM

Result

15:44.57
PB

15:54.84
PB

16:21.93
PB

17:59.13
PB

18:39.88
PB

DQ
TR54.7.1
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

4x1 lap - Boys - U16 - Finals - Summary 03/01/2025, 12:25 PM
Rank Lane Relay team Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Split  Lap
1 4 'F;gﬁ Braila LPS Braila 1 A :,;345'52
2 g CSSPlolest CSS Ploiesti 2 A 14578
g g CoSAexandia CSS Alexandria 1B 1:5.93
4 9 ;23 Petrache Triscu Craiova LPS Petrache Triscu 3 A ;;346.01
5 4 ECSJLSJ Onesti CSS Onesti 2 B 1:50.11
6 2  hCSOsome ACS Osorhei 3 B 1:52.76
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

4x1 lap - Boys - U16 - Final - Group A (of 2) 03/01/2025, 12:25 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split Lap
LPS Braila . 1:45.52
1 4 ROU LPS Braila PB
1.  Andrei Eugen Smeu 2804
2. Albert George Manta 2821
3.  Fabian Stefanel Rusen 2831
4.  Stefan Dreptu 2845
CSS Ploiesti N 1:45.78
2 3 ROU CSS Ploiesti SB

1. Mihai Alexandru Chivu
2.  Stefan Moisoiu
3.  Eduard Stefan Grigore

4. David Mihai Coman

3 2 ;gﬁ Petrache Triscu Craiova LPS Petrache Triscu ;:346.01
1. Radu Matei Afronie 4960
2. Alex Nicolas Popa 5006
3.  Patra Grigorie 4936
4.  Robert Andrei Popa 5008
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

4x1 lap - Boys - U16 - Final - Group B (of 2)

Place

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Relay team

CSS Alexandria
ROU

1.  Adrian lonut Baldovin
2. Mihail Bratu
3. Denis Stefan Udeanu

4.  Adrian Gabriel Postea

CSS Onesti
ROU

1.  George Coserariu

2. Tudor Andrei Acatrinei
3. Alexandru Stan

4. Mihail Luca Cosa

ACS Osorhei
ROU

1.  Lavinius Timotei Adam
2. Marius Timotei Berchi
3.  Robert Zsolt Papp

4.  Antonio Adrian Mudura

Club/School

CSS Alexandria

CSS Onesti

ACS Osorhei

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib React.

9117

9104

11536

11543

23304

23303

23311

23316

03/01/2025, 12:25 PM

Result Split Lap

1:45.93
PB

1:50.11

1:52.76
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

4x1 lap - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary 03/01/2025, 12:35 PM

Rank Lane Relayteam Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Split Lap
] 2 LPS Petrache Triscu Craiova LPS Petrache Triscu ] A 1:51.88

ROU PB
2 3 ggUDinamOA CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2 A ;;353'69
3 3 ggﬁ Viitorul Cluj Napoca CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 1 B ;;354'57
4 3 LPS Petrache Triscu Craiova 2 LPS Petrache Triscu ] C 1:54.80

ROU PB
5 4 CoSPloest CSS Ploiesti 2 ¢ 1:55.33
6 2 CoChmauls CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 3 C 1:58.28
7 4 CoRepidBucurestiA CS Rapid Bucuresti 3 A 1:58.52
8 2 C.N. M.Eminescu Oradea C.N. M.Eminescu Oradea 9 B 1:59.13

ROU PB
g 4 CoMPBaiaMre CSM Baia Mare 3 B 2:05.52
10 3 CosFocsam CSS Focsani 1 D 2:09.90
1noo4 CSG CSS Galati 2 D z11.61

2 ggﬂ" Pascani CSM Pascani D DNF
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

4x1 lap - Girls - U16 - Final - Group A (of 4) 03/01/2025, 12:35 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split  Lap
] 9 LPS Petrache Triscu Craiova LPS Petrache Triscu 1:51.88
ROU PB
1.  Lorena Maria Preda 5058
2. Maia Teodora Popescu 12846
3. Andrada Gabriela Trofin 12828
4. Karmen Mihaela Preda 5057
2 3 gcs)UDinamo A CS Dinamo Bucuresti ;:853'69
1.  Layla Maria Mahmoudi 19407
2. Cristina Ana Maria Dociu 628
3. Bianca Georgia Seritan 657
4.  Carla Ana Maria Cecate 19421
3 4 ggURapid Bucuresti A CS Rapid Bucuresti ;;358.52
1.  Maria Sofia Grigore 869
2. Maria Antonie 796
3. Irina lordache 16602
4. Maia loana Man 839
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

4x1 lap - Girls - U16 - Final - Group B (of 4)

Place

Lane

Relay team

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca
ROU

1. Dorottya Szasz lakab
2. Sofia Elena Serban

3. Vivien Evelin Varo

4.  Eszter Babos-Barabas

5.  Tania Elena Lomnasan

C.N. M.Eminescu Oradea
ROU

1.  Carla Stefania Chis

2. Natalia Diana Kiss

3.  Giulia Cristina Mesesan

4.  Anna Mihut

CSM Baia Mare

ROU
1. Iris Veronica Cucosel
2. lulia Maia Barbu

3. Maria llinca Bota

4.  Maya Raisa Trif Lazar

Club/School

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

C.N. M.Eminescu Oradea

CSM Baia Mare

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

3581

3596

3559

3604

3602

2214

2209

2210

2211

18105

6608

18108

18106

03/01/2025,12:35 PM

React. Result Split

1:54.57
PB

1:59.13
PB

2:05.52
PB

Lap
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

4x1 lap - Girls - U16 - Final - Group C (of 4) 03/01/2025, 12:35 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split  Lap
1 3 ;Zﬁ Petrache Triscu Craiova 2 LPS Petrache Triscu ;;354.80
1.  Diana Maria Stefan 4985
2. Ayana Gabriela E. Gavrila 12853
3. Irina Paraschivescu 4948
4.  Teodora Stefania Barbalata 4938
2 4 ggﬁ Ploiesti CSS Ploiesti 1:55.33

1. Bianca Elena Zidaru
2.  Stefania Alexia Cirjan
3.  Bianca Maria Radulescu

4.  Ana Maria Stefan

3 2 CSChimiaute CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 1:58.28
1.  Selena Stanca 9300
2. Alexia Maria Pirjol 9302
3.  Ingrid loana Tricuta 18212
4. Nektaria Alexandra Podaru 9301

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 150/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

4x1 lap - Girls - U16 - Final - Group D (of 4)

Place Lane Relay team Club/School
CSS Focsani .
1 3 ROU CSS Focsani

1.  Daria Maria Buturuga
2. Giulia Alexandra Olaru
3. Maria Alexandrescu

4.  Madalina Teodora Munteanu

CSS Galati

2 4 ROU CSS Galati

1.  Daria Antonia Delaca
2. Nicoleta Sandu

3. loana Lorena Stoica
4.  Maria lonascu

5. Roxana Cristina Paraschiv

CSM Pascani

2 ROU CSM Pascani

1.  Medeea Gabriela Coselev
2. Dalila Stefania Craciun
3.  Alessialvana Creanga

4. Paula Nistor

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

9505

9511

9537

9512

5440

5455

5447

5441

5446

12306

12304

12290

12276

React.

03/01/2025,12:35 PM

Result Split Lap

2:09.90
PB

2:11.61
PB

DNF
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

4x2 laps - Boys - U16 - Finals

Relay team

CS Giroc Chisoda
ROU

LPS Botosani
ROU

CSS Alexandria
ROU

CSS Ploiesti
ROU

ACS Osorhei
ROU

CSS Onesti
ROU

LPS Petrache Triscu Craiova

ROU

- Summary

Club/School

CS Giroc Chisoda

LPS Botosani

CSS Alexandria

CSS Ploiesti

ACS Osorhei

CSS Onesti

LPS Petrache Triscu

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/02/2025,12:30 PM

Result

3:54.02
PB

3:58.44
PB

4:00.80
PB

4:01.78
SB

4:09.45
PB

4:10.29

4:10.96
PB



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

4x2 laps - Boys - U16 - Final - Group A (of 2)

Place

Lane

Relay team

CS Giroc Chisoda
ROU

1. Victor Cristian Roman
2.  Alexander Baitz
3. Tudor Dominik Dumitrascu

4. Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu

CSS Ploiesti
ROU

1.  Stefan Moisoiu
2. Eduard Stefan Grigore
3.  Mihai Alexandru Chivu

4. David Mihai Coman

LPS Petrache Triscu Craiova
ROU

1.  Patra Grigorie

2. Luca Marius Andrei Daia
3. Alex Nicolas Popa

4.  Dimitrie Dricu

5.  Radu Matei Afronie

Club/School

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSS Ploiesti

LPS Petrache Triscu

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

03/02/2025,12:30 PM

Bib React.  Result Split  Lap
3:54.02
PB
9856
9889
9877
9867
4:01.78
SB
4:10.96
PB
4936
4980
5006
12835
4960
153/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM

4x2 laps - Boys -

Place Lane
1 1
2 3
3 4
4 2

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

U16 - Final - Group B (of 2)

Relay team Club/School
LPS Botosani .
ROU LPS Botosani

1.  David Constantin Gradinaru

2. Luca Bolintinescu

3. Flavius Marian Munteanu

4. Liviu Vasilica Isache

ggﬁ Alexandria CSS Alexandria
1. Adrian lonut Baldovin

2. Andrei Cosmin Gitlan

3. Mihail Bratu

4.  Adrian Gabriel Postea

:gj Osorhel ACS Osorhei
1.  Antonio Adrian Mudura

2. Lavinius Timotei Adam

3. Marius Timotei Berchi

4.  Robert Zsolt Papp

CSS Onest CSS Onesti

1. Luca Cristian Burniche
2.  Alexandru Stan
3. Tudor Andrei Acatrinei

4.  Mihail Luca Cosa

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib

2971

3003

3010

9117

11544

9104

11543

23316

23304

23303

23311

React.

03/02/2025, 12:30 PM

Result Split Lap

3:58.44
PB

4:00.80
PB

4:09.45
PB

4:10.29
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

4x2 laps - Girls - U16 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane

1 3
2 4
3 3
4 4
5 2
6 4
7 2

3

Relay team

CSS Sf. Gheorghe
ROU

LPS Bistrita
ROU

CSS Ploiesti
ROU

C.N. M.Eminescu Oradea
ROU

CSS Calarasi
ROU

CS Athletics Timisoara
ROU

CSS Focsani
ROU

LPS Petrache Triscu Craiova
ROU

Club/School

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

LPS Bistrita

CSS Ploiesti

C.N. M.Eminescu Oradea

CSS Calarasi

CS Athletics Timisoara

CSS Focsani

LPS Petrache Triscu

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Bib Place

Group

React.

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

03/02/2025,12:45 PM

Result Split Lap

4:21.40
PB

4:30.86
PB

4:31.79
SB

4:36.69
PB

4:41.94
PB

4:45.33
PB

4:59.65
PB

DQ
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM

4x2 laps - Girls - U16 - Final - Group A (of 3)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

Relay team

LPS Bistrita
ROU

1. Diana Maia Crisan
2.  Sara Maria Cerceja
3. Crina Maria Danciu

4.  Alina Maria Butnariu

CSS Ploiesti
ROU

1. Bianca Maria Radulescu
2.  Stefania Alexia Cirjan
3. Bianca Elena Zidaru

4.  Ana Maria Stefan

CSS Focsani
ROU

1. Daria Maria Buturuga
2.  Giulia Alexandra Olaru
3. Maria Alexandrescu

4. Madalina Teodora Munteanu

Club/School

LPS Bistrita

CSS Ploiesti

CSS Focsani

Bib

2643

2650

2645

2630

9505

9511

9537

9512

React.

03/02/2025,12:45 PM

Result Split Lap

4:30.86
PB

4:31.79
SB

4:59.65
PB
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3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

4x2 laps - Girls - U16 - Final - Group B (of 3) 03/02/2025, 12:45 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split  Lap
CSS Calarasi . 4:41.94
1 2 ROU CSS Calarasi PB
1.  Luana Giorgia Popescu 3917
2. Daria Gabriela Gae 3909
3.  Daria Cismasu 3918
4.  Maria Alexandra Trandafir 3916
2 4 CS Athletics Timisoara CS Athletics Timisoara 4:45.33
ROU PB
1.  Bianka Szabo 17713
2. Alexandra Barboianu 17728
3.  Natalia Lazar 17726
4.  Mara Gherase 17711
3 ;gﬁ Petrache Triscu Craiova LPS Petrache Triscu DQ
1.  Lorena Maria Preda 5058
2. Irina Paraschivescu 4948
3. Teodora Stefania Barbalata 4938
4.  Karmen Mihaela Preda 5057

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 157/158



3/2/25, 2:42 PM Campionatul National de Sala - U16 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 1-03/02/2025 - Bacau

4x2 laps - Girls - U16 - Final - Group C (of 3) 03/02/2025, 12:45 PM
Place Lane Relayteam Club/School Bib React. Result Split Lap
CSS Sf. Gheorghe 4:21.40
1 3 ROU CSS Sfantul Gheorghe PB
1. Dorka Kovacs 11976
2.  Zselyke Vargha 4634
3.  Anita Szabo 11989
4.  Kata Kovacs 11980
9 4 (R:.N. M.Eminescu Oradea C.N. M.Eminescu Oradea 4:36.69
ou PB
1.  Carla Stefania Chis 2214
2.  Natalia Diana Kiss 2209
3.  Giulia Cristina Mesesan 2210
4.  Anna Mihut 2211

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26315/details 158/158



